\ ;:'-'Zi D D

MOTORCYCLE
|LLUSTRATED
PARTS
BREAKDOWN"

KL 750
CHANGJ 1ANG750

MHAREHMETUR
Jiangxi Hongdu Aviation Industry Group



: Content

D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 75D01900 I & B3 2 — +ereervesoneen:
D2P78FMD1(CJ7SOD1)Engine Assembly 75D01900 T R BIHLEHZ T ooevereeeeeenee
D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 75001900 I & Bl 2 =« v+
D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 75D01900 N 5 Byl 2 -+ wosvoe- ,
CJ750D1(BD),C]750D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I Eﬂ?ﬁ%’ﬁiz—‘ R R AL AR R LRI AL

CJ750D1(BD),CJ750D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I A B2 =0 oeveeersserersrnseseesiessnsnssinnns
CJ750D1(BD),CJ750D1(BDYA Special Parts Of Speed Changing Box With Revers Gearbox ff{2{725 8 §8 % JH {4

D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Accessories & BIHLEAF B {4 «oooereer v,
D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Electrical Equipment —Battery . Relay Adujster, Commutator, And Horn
EEIPLREE & —E i R R Ak B AR BT AR BIERSY e e

Air Intake System JHES EYL coveeeree et e eeraeeaie et atesat e eastanaee s et nes ae oo e et eante e arneersaraan s rn

~ Rear driving System Assembly 7205900 J& {533 7 B,

Flexible Shaft, Speed —odometr, Carburetor §fll ELER B ¢ 15 AL 4
nght;ng FEHENSY oreeerovemmnresereansrnnenes -

“sess 00

Wheel Assembly K7206 And Front Wheel Brake {72062 18 SUN NI BIFHAY corerreeremsmmnvermmmminiiiiin

Front Fork Assembly 7208 1 Jj LB I — orreeverereseninaiiinn
" Front Fork Assembly 7208“. BI R Z T ceverieerenncniinninn

vesrenciene (1_.3)

sssee (4_..]0)

e (11—-14)
© (15—18)
e (19—25)
» (26—31)
s (32— 35)
seee (36—39)
seee (40—42)
- (43—45)

- (46—50)

- (51—54)

- (55—59)
(60—63)

- (64—66)

.« (671597



Frame Assembly E ﬁg&_‘t&‘ﬂzﬂ ..\..--..--...---..---..-c-oo.-.---..--.'.(-.‘n.o‘---u.-u--co--- wsa
Frame Assemblyﬂ E%%EE'.EEZ: e s N e e TE b a e e R4 e e RN NI et N A At Ere PR SaE B e
Petrol Tank Assembly K7210 Exhaust Pipe Silencer K7212 M55 85, HER B H G5

Direction Control Device K7211 Rear Brake Device K7211—1 FHBBMEE BRI BIEEHEL oo veemeeveemmarinninnnn

Seat Cushion @m%ﬁﬁ Mot s me s seu ace sas bbe Bo? aie st s edl Abmo s ket ue ot ans 4Nk ats bueabe aru earesonsateiEa

Side —buclet ﬂl$4- e tRaaae b eesrenear sme nsa s s natanetunant asatssassnnoknasatedodtbns
Driver's Tools fi%: 1T B

s (70-73)

- (74—76).
. (77—~179)
(80—84)

e T TR LR T R PP P PRSP ™ (85.—.?8)
Cable [ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ ......W“.... chesartsrsuvarasoncses
.Side—car Frame Z9105058 ﬁ$$gg e

Side Wheel Shaft Rocker Arm Device 7320500 FFR HITBEPEEIR «vreersrssessrssnsmo e senentmnn bt e

(89—94)

vt (9598)
- (99—101)
seee (102—105)
we (106—108)

N



PR

Enigmge

AN

ﬁ\






D2P78FMDICIKIL 750D K 3 #l &

M 75D01911. 2~
D2P78FMDI(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 75001911 1

5

5 E‘] : o Z E4N Description 54 hl e W Remarke
S/N |- Drawing No. Quantity -
1 | 75D01811 Al A 4 Crank Case 1
2 | 75D01121B il o4 4 5 2 Washer 1
7201809 HREELN [ Washer 1
’ 7201808 EREL N Waster ‘ 1
7201502 AR Right ¢ylinder cover 1
' 7201503 ViR N1 Left cylinder cover 1
5 | 722053 A&iﬁ:mi!:-: B} Nut 8 M10X1 GB52
6 ‘ 721116 R 3 ) E W Bolt 16
7 110806 el Washer 16 10 G13848
8 | 7201416D ol Air valve 4
9 | 721100 ALY Air valve spring 4
10 721102 ’;Ll\;] ST B Lower press disk 4 .
11 | 721104 SR Air valve lock pin 4
12 721017 PEATREET Regulating screw 4 '
13 | 722024 ‘%fm’;aﬂ‘ Nut 12 M8X1 GB52
14 | 722058 : =t Washer 2
_ 15 7210'15"—“ VT s Tappet guide sleeve 4




P X8, o 8 T T 5 R 8 P AT e g

D2P78FMD1GIEVT 750D1) & 31 #l 8 A 75D01911 2 —

| D2P78FMDI1 (CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 75001911 I I

f/ﬁ Drwing Eo. % ﬁ; Description ‘) gguanri:jj & i I-.temarl;s ;

16 | 7201411 €T Tappet 4 B

17 721024 TS REEMR Tappet g:xide sleeve platen 2 ‘

18 17 70 20 S 1 [ Spring washer 2 6 GB859 g

19 | 110837 ALt Nus > | Mox1 GBaz f

20 | 721110 FAL2RR R Washer 2

21 | 110858 ki tt] Washer 4 8 GB848 %

22 | 721122 AL IR Washer 4
7201804 'Eétﬂzrzﬂé Right cylinder 1

z 7201805 ERmiE Lefr eylinder 1

8—11 720190 1/2 f B TR S [teft/Right Cylinder build —up comb'ma—l ]

23 tion 3

; :z‘ :2 7201904 EITSHERE Tappet guide combination 4 '




o




D2P78FMD1 (VL 750D1) %k

) HL @

R

|5,

D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 1

5

g/ﬁ Drawing No. . # ff Description iQkuanti%]} — _ & i Remarks
1 721001811 ETEEREN Crank cise 1
- 2 | 75p01121B | ith i 475 U5 e ;g[m)# Washer 1
3 |es.ond1z x| HHMEES U Oil pump driving gear 1
4 A=) ¢4t Half round —key 1 3% 13 GB1099
5 | A TS £ Spring washer 1 |12 GBsod
6 | 75D01401 R Camshaft 1
7| 750241038 Ry Driving gear 1
8 LAY | Washer 1 12 GB8Y5 -
9 721009 Y - Hall round —key ) 2 3X13 GBI099 B
10 | 723011 BB ER R Roll —bearing 6205 52/25/15mm 1 205 GB276 o
11 750001404 SR EAR Bearing platen ) o “] o
12 UL IRET Serew 2 M6<12 GB68 " ”7
13| 751016095 BET Screw s
14 | 7500160713 M B cm-;xl;mm o ] o _ B
—15 751016011 N Sy gt - (,;;.s»—‘nsn-nmnn,;;:;.r - A ! N -
16 | 7502101 50 ’\7 Airflow pipe o 1
w17 | 75002106 T Fastener 2



BILL
Typewritten Text
6205 52/25/15mm


D2P78FMB 12 (CJ?SODI)Engme Assembly I:

o oW

e Desgripsion

[ % &

% W

o

Rérp:ﬁﬁkﬁ‘s

 8/N | DrgwingNo. | e Quantity
187 | 110837 | S fgE Nrm ) | 2 . |[M6X1 GBS2
19 |° T Eé&!é’ﬂii"fﬁlﬁi ":";'S;;‘;Eing washer 2 6 GB8s9.
w0 |7296m EgsE | [Ne ' ’
-3 ‘7'22’»1;09" &R | Ignition cail clamp 1
a2 | RIS I A Spring washer 2 8 GB859
: 23 "l 722103 #J(ﬁﬂ@]lﬂim Ignition coil retaining Plate 1
24 | 722050 $RET Screw 2 M6X18 GB32
.25 | 110837 avE A Nut 1 M6X1 GBS52 g’
TS I 4 [ Spring washer 1 6 GB859
<27 | 110856 1 1) Washer 1 6 GB8§48
28 | 75D018138 T A& Serew _ 1
29 ANTS SR ST Nut 1 M14%1.5 GB53
30 I*uu R Screw 2 M6 30 GB6
C3 751)0]10(; i 7% Iront cover 1 B
32 | 75001204 47 Serew i
1733 §% ZK_F’ff AR Spring washer 1 10. GR859
34| 75001113 Blacking Flat 1

v L/!(_

A/



D2P78FMDI (YT 750D % 3 #HL i z =
n D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1) Engine Assembly I
I:/ﬁ Drwing -Eo. E 4 ¥ Description %uami% & fas Remarks
i ) ) 75001188 RN RITE S Oil sealing 1 |28x47x6mm

» 75001189 (1§73 Spring 1

36. | 75D018121B L&A & Crank case gear cover ]

37 | 75D01112 & 8] Sealing 1

38 | 75Do1110 i Blocking lump ‘ 1

39 | 75101193 et E i Sealing | 1 O-ring  14x21x3.5mm
40 | 75101194 R RN Waslter 1

41 | 75D01405 i 22 5 Washer 1

42 | 75001403 4 Hi B8 45 3 U5 4 ADriving gear 1

43 | 751201402 | ,:J:m}&;%%wi—';r@ Super clutch washer 1

44 ERARAIYI Needle bearing 1 7942/20 GB290

45 750018618 » R A A AL Super clutch inner ring combination 1

46 7’51)016(52 R A RRANR Super clutch outer ring 1

47 | 75D01604 ToL 41 Pin 5

48 | 75F01608 TSR Spring pedestal 5

19 | 75801605 . | il 4 Spring  ° r\ 5

50 | 722021 s i BR 4R —[—{OH—jbeariug 6207 72/35/17mm t 207 GB276



BILL
Typewritten Text
O-ring 14x21x3.5mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
28x47x6mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
6207 72/35/17mm


D2P78FMD1 (44T 750D1)%K ' ghi # -
~D2P78FMD1(C]750DTYEngite ‘Assemb

&

fsi“‘/ﬁ* DEwang o & oo Déscription Quantiy % M Remarks
51 | 75D01109 HI Rl AR 4R Bearing platen 1
52 1% U 34 5 4 () Spring washe_r 3 6 GB859
53 | 722038 R A 3 T Screw 3 ‘M6X16 GB30 "
54| 75D01229 SR EDER Driving gear 1 "
55 i Bond 1 \4‘><'3“2 GB1096
56 | 75001203 % UL & B Generator tmnmissaoﬁ shalt 1 |
57 B 10 BR AR Roll—bearing 6005 47/25/12mm 1 ”7000_105 GB276
58 . 75D01608B M 2R Inner cover board 1
59 75D01611B 2[5 sk GF wh i Semicircular bumper ‘5
60 | 75D01610B i Platen 5
61 2[R L BR5T Screwv 2 M4xX6 GB67
62 | 75D01119 tE i Baffle 1 o
63 | 75D01199B I Washer 1 )
64 | 110887 TE LA Locating pin 1 FAX12 | J “
65 | 75D02102 3O R TG JE Airflow valve pedestal 1
66 | 75002103 R AT Airflow valve pedestal perch 1
67 thip Washer 1 5 GB96



BILL
Typewritten Text
6005 47/25/12mm


D2P78FMDI(LTL 750D % Bh
D2P78FMDI(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly 1

Bl

£4
oy

N oz

JS?:/E‘ Dr[leing ﬁo. F Description guami% % iE » Remarks
68 | 75D02105 WA YT Washer ] g
69 75[)0210; A I 34 Spring 1
70 | 110855 Hhie Washer 1 5 GB848
n g Washer 1 4 GB896
72 | 7502107 4ei Washer 1
73 75002108 MRE Airflow room 1
74 kI 1E] Washer 3 4 65848
75 A 2RI AAGIN T Spring washer 3 N 4 GBS59w
76 (B Sk 9 £ Screw 3 M4X12 GBG65
77 722073 MET Screw ‘ 2
- 78 | 75D01195 MAE-RF Fastener 1
\ 79 | 003304 e 5a) Screw 1 M6X 16 GB68
80 (Kﬂ Rolling stick 5 1014 [B32566 ) N
13—15
;;:22 75D01961B ﬁ%zg i Super clutch build —up combination 1
80,




D2P78FEMDI&YL 750D . 31 ¥L 8 L =
D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly. I

F5 | = A , - ) % E ) T
S/N Drawing No. A ; g ADegscnpn_on , | Quantity . & ¥ Remarks
36 43 il ﬁﬂ-ﬂz%"%iﬁ“'fﬂ Gas—distributing shaft super clutch com- . LA A T @ 4F 750019618 41
9—11 | 75D10941B o : ] :
40— 43 ‘ & _bination . &
28. 29. -
36—38| 75D01912B Mt RE A & Front ¢rank case build —up combination 1
61—64
67—76
65. 66 | 751002802 iﬂi’—zﬁﬁl—dﬁﬁiéﬂé‘ Airflow valve pedestal combination i

Cap screws for front end | 11 | M6x1x40



BILL
Typewritten Text
Cap screws for front end

BILL
Typewritten Text
11

BILL
Typewritten Text
M6x1x40


27 26 25 sz 12 2020 19




—12~

D2P78I‘MD1({<(LL 750D1)/,i zJJ UL u‘_ rJa 2
D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engme Assembly b

J—

[S%:/-g Dr[f]wing -Eo g ﬂ:/ - Descnptron -%uami%' %tr R Remarks »
1| 722061 m%%nim&:@ Screw 2 M6X60 GB69.
.2 "l 7220597 KUIEH Air valve cover 2 | %
3. { 722060 TRty Air-valve washer 2 |
A, | 750029‘9&',' . R4 rOil:dip rod combination 1
722045 er iy Washer 1
75D01811 ARIEE TS Crank case i
7209156 I I’Q Washer 2
7209151 BN El,%ﬁfrﬁ‘%!*%.: | Front bolt_ 1
7209157 . . ..AL?*‘JJULI'ﬂﬁ IR Rear bolt 1
7209154 e Washer 2
010306 AR Spring washer Py I‘Z‘;“"LE'-((:'}-"BBSQ
001106 Vay I8 Nut 4 M12X1.25 “GB52
~ 12 ;722'047 PR ‘Bolt 1 M6X1X /70
i 2 TR S5 40 [ Spring washer 5 8 GB859
110858 ERHE) Washer 3 8 GB848
722024 ltfﬁJﬂ?r('Ef-‘ Nut 4
722114A- - LR E S Cable fixing frame 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
M6x1x70


DZP?SFMDI({WI 750DLYA B WL &
' D2P78FMD1((JJ750D1)Eng1ne Assembly i

B oz =

ISTz/JE‘: DrE]wing Eo. 4‘;’, i Deacnpnon gﬂrmtlf & E »Remlmks
17 | 75D01118 WLEETL 3 Aperture cover 1
18 Ay PR Y Bolt 2" | M8X16 GB30
19 | 110837" 75 f et Nut 1 M6X1 GB52
20 LBkl Spring washer 15 6 GB859
21 | 110856 E Washer - 1 6 GB848
22 | 722099 LR ERF Cenerator‘fixi;ng fastener 2
23 | 722101 5 o1 L3 T B Generator clamp pin 2
24 AV IEREE Bolt 1 M6X60 GB30
25 | 65+ 01 « 404 S0 % 10 B Fixing pedestal 1.
26 | 6501 -409 hEIESERE Oil pump driving gear 1
27 | 65+ 01« 405 R IRAE R Qil pump link shaft 1
28 | 6501414 Ehihse Driving éear 1
29 | 65-01-413" WEhik e Driven gear 1
30 | 724014 Yy Washer 1
31 | 65-01-411 e RS Oil pump cover 1
32 | 724005 W ET Screw 2
33 ¢ | 722105 1Rz Fuse




D2P78FMDICK YL 750D % # #l &2 K =z =

—“7

D2P78FMD1(CJ]750D1)Engine Assembly II

J;s’:/E Dr[?wiﬁ;;;fl‘o;\ . a1 Description iﬁuanrif} & 25 Remarks
34 [724006 { o Bolt 2 M6X50 GB30
35 | 7204801 i 18 7 Oil filter 1 '
.36 | 722038 filza:3 41 Screw 1 |Mex16 GBo
37 | 723035 I E Oil plug i 1 |
38 | 7203036 [ Washer - o 1 ’
30 | 7202811 A A Oil pan assembly i
40 _%7226‘1455 , e Washer  © 1
41 |KO163 e [ sk YR 4T “Screw 4 | MS5X14 GB67
42 [ 54504 piE gt Spring washer » 4 5 GB859
43 | 722040 R TG AL g oy Foam‘-fil’t’er“ ) 1
44 | 7500289 Rz uRT Foam filter " 1 4 o
45 | 65-01-415 WA FE ik Oil pump body 1
46 | 724007 My TP 28 Link shaft ’Sflvn*: ) r ,
17 | 724015 h Washer T | L
e 2 i NS -
ig:i ‘2 65+ 01 « 901 DS Oil pump combination 1




-~ 1-5 ——




D2P78FMD1KIT 750D % I  #l &

® oz

D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly N

4

’S?/.E Dr[;glwmg Eg_ 7 ‘ Description zg[uanti:tﬁj & ?3}3 'lRemzirks
1 [ 7201208 MR 25 Retainer 2 '

7201209 i Rolling stick 24

721106 F3F Clasp 4

7201238 V5 JE 4 Piston pin 2

7201218T g EF Oil —sealing ring 2

7201217T SHTEET Air—sealing ring 2

7201235T | S EHSIEEST 'Chvromium—-lplated air—sealing ring 2

7201239 5 3E \ Piston 2

7202801 EFHE Link rod 2
‘003304 S BRET Screw 2 M6X16 GB68
7201213B dll i b £k Front oil —proof disk 1

722010 ml!ﬂll'ﬁﬂ%ﬂfﬁ Crank sh;\ft front part key 1

751561201)\ | 1 &y i B Crank shaft front part 1

7201202 [ Cfank‘chee'k 1 =
7201203 Hh 475 4 Crank pin 2

7201211A g Crank shaft rear part 1

722007 il il /5 B4 Crank shaft rear part key | 1




DZP78FMDICKIL750DDA 3 #l & W Z M
4 "D2P7 '8F‘M"f1”i( CJ 750D1) I_Z“‘ng"ii he _‘Asse"rnb__lj}?';l\flﬁ |

= % = . ) . ) T .

" 22/-5 Dr[aﬂwing Eo‘ | _ % Z <“4D}ésc1"i'ptionﬂ fltuanti?;“ B % : Remarks
18 | 7201213A il i‘sh)éi%i IIEES Rear oil —proof disk Y
19 1722021@ B ] BRGHR Roll —bearing 6207 72/35/17mm 1 207 GB276
20 | 722097 Tl Washer 1

i 21 ;7201>14]Y JRRAR AR Rear l)enrir;g fitting body 1

:3122 %noése HE Washer 9 6. GB848 x

123 | 722108 18R 2 Fuse 0. 8zg YB546 :
24 | 722050 »§J’:145T Screw 9 M6x18 GB32 '
75001136 $4 7 1 1 Sealing Icat‘lwr cup 1 50x70x8mm

# 75001140 B B i 3 Leather cup spring 1
26 | 7201830 REEHE Flywheel combination ik
27 122002 iR Lock wafer 1
28 | 722009 R Clutch spring 6
29 722001 il fult A 70 W 4T Crank shaft rear screw 1
30 722008 i | Platen 1
31 7202802 g5 )y Friction wafer 2
32 | 722036 R Jr Drive wafer 1

C a3 722039 s NLIPEY Supporting plate 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
50x70x8mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
6207 72/35/17mm


D2P78FMDI1({&IT. 750D % 3 #Hl B & = W

D2P78FMD1(CJ750D1)Engine Assembly I

Fg & =2 ” ) - 5 iy
S/N | .Drawing No. ks L Description. Quantity & £ Remarks
34 | 722005 B 2 4 2R 404 Screw 6
35 | 722106A Kbt Washer 1
36 | 722108 iy e 5 0 4l £ Rear oil —proof disk 1
\
37 7201218A 90 1% ZE R Oii—sealingring‘ : 2
3—8 . ..
17 7201903 HENS Piston combination 2
1.2.9 e o
13—16 75D01921 AR L B Crank shaft combination 1
L 218 AR PLH 5 9 £ 40 | Crank shaft combination with oil — proof
9—11 | 75D01922 " 74 , 1

13—16

=]

key



BILL
Text Box
M6x1x?


&
v



— 20

& T 75001 (BD) f {L750D1 (BDY‘A' 31 14: wom oW z —
1 CJ750 Dl(BD) ,C]'?w Dlv(BD)A Speed Clmngmg Bo: ;_ﬁAsscmbly 1 . |
SN | Drowingng, | ‘-f.g B B Démen 1 B | Bt e
7650BD811 , {?fﬁjﬁmmfﬂﬁj B Drive lxgu?'irx_g qrank»r_c_ase comb-inatjion | 1
1 750D1835K i I Ml g _ Drive housing ;:.n{nﬁ tcdse combination 1 “7‘501)1(1'31))/5\
2 723 « 070 ~ HEHEiELEE ) Re"volL‘lti.,on counterwbusti‘. i 1 | |
3 7204 » 245 TR S5 55 Revolution ‘indicator driven gear | 1
4 |723+036 R3] Screw . e
) ‘ 750BD815 . Fl?bf(h&?ﬂﬁ*ﬁ‘“ Plate and Sh;l“ assembly T 1
- 750BD815K BILRBAE S Plate and shaft zl‘ss"é\*:nbl'y' ‘ 1 750DHBD)YA
6 | 723024 HLED A s Right cover washer - o
7 | 750D1302 % 3 | Blocking blot 1 | 750D1BDYA
§ |M4 GBS AR Nut 1 750DI(BD)A.
9 | 7s0DIs62 SE Lead. 1 | 750DI(BDYA.. .
10 | 750DI860 _-aj”iiﬁé’ezﬂA Neutral switch ° 1 750DI(BD)A.
11 | 723 - 094 R U AR TSR AT Speed changing handle screw 1
’ 7204316 FHIpFE Speed’ Fllanging handle screw 1 :" ‘750DI(B’D5. ‘ .
. | H7204316 ek Speed changing ha&d’le sc’r’en; 1. ;750D1(B‘~D) -
723023 }Iﬁ}fﬁt&fﬁhl}'f‘zb‘zﬁ Plate and shaft sealing le}alher cup 1 ’ 25~.1X11.5X7
r 723112 1 Bz B 3% Sealing leather cup spring 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
25.1x11.5x7


& L 750D1 (BD).# JL750D1 (BDXA A 3 £ & L = —

CJ]750 D1(BD),CJ750 Dl(?D)A Speed, Changing Bo

x Assembly I

f/ﬁ Dfmqg Eo. & P Pescription - %u‘amif & ijz. Remarks
14 |5 GB84s M| Washer 1 .
15 |5 GB8s9 R Spring washer 1
16 |M5 GBS52 | ARG Nut 1

723 - 001 G ama R Drive housing cr&nk case right lid 1
a 750DI - 301.. | fEAMEA R Drive g‘o[.sing crank case ringt lid T 750DI(BD)A
18 | M6X14GB69 e WL R ET Screw | 6
19 [ 723073 5 =l 7 324 Oil—catch washer 2
20 | 723010 TR RO AR Roll —bearing 6304 5A2/'52”0/‘i5mm 2 304 GB276
21 1723-033 ‘ R Adjusting spacer -
22 | 7203 - 812 FilfAE Oil deflector disk combination 1
23 | 723-028 /i) Washer 1
24 | 723+ 006 IRERGMR 218 Cover plate 1
25 | M6X16GB68 I SRET Screw 4, M6X1X16
26 | 6 GB848 Bw Washer 7 .
27 |6 GBS859 BRI RE Spring washer 7
28 | 723027 BRI E RS Washer _ 1
29 | Mex25GBes . | msméT Screw . 7



BILL
Typewritten Text
6304 52/20/15mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
M6x1x16


& 70 750D1 (BD). . {0 750D1 (BDYA AL 3 # 8. 8 2z —

>

F5
S/N

5
Drawing. No.

K

CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)

-

... Description .

B f

“[*Quantity

ASpeed @hahging Box :Assembly 1

&

o

Remarks) "

30

750BD - 108

Starting.shaft spring_; .

1

31

75013D « 101

Eﬁmﬁ@ﬁﬁ
o R R

I‘.'ll! %.f.igeéd puller fork

1

32

750BD - 109

2832 i 245 Kl

Two shaft Output shaft

1

33

723+ 150.

=T

Two axle N —speed gear .
. . S .

750BD - 110

WA

 Joint sleeve . 3-4 slider plate

750BD « 102

LI QB9

I, N —speed puller fork

723 + 151

=R

Two axle link gear

723+ 149

4 0 3 U

e - .
Fwo axle Il —speed gear

38

723 + 148

ZMnﬂ&%

Two axle T —speed gear

39

723 - 087

A 4 A BT

Speed -changing sixpport spring

40

12 GB84§

| Washer

4i

17230147

A= RS

Two axle | —speed gear

o

7204 406

) 3 e 4 P

Brake spring pin

{3

7204 + 404

Tl sh 4%

Brake spring

-544.‘

7204 - 403

LI T

Starting mechanism pin

750B1Y + 025

e

Starting shaft bush

46

750BD +112.

Eais

Joint slecve



BILL
Typewritten Text
Output shaft

BILL
Typewritten Text
3-4 slider plate


I 7L 750D1 (BD),{& VL 750D1 (BDY A28 3 # & B 2 —
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750.D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I

f,ﬁ Dr[?wing EO‘ % #  Description’ ’»gﬁuantf‘: % #. Remarks
750BD - 812 Drive housing crank tdsé front cover o

47 HEHRIMENZAE : : ‘

~ | 750BD « 812K Drive housing crank case front cover 1 750DI(BD) A

723+ 120 —iﬂ]iﬁfﬁﬂiﬁfﬁgﬁiﬁ Sealing leather cup spring 1 - -‘

* 723 « 031 —fﬂll‘?fiiﬂii-"fl‘mﬂm Scaling leather éup - 1 )

49 723 « 005 ﬂgz}}j!{ﬂlﬁffﬁﬁ Starting shaft front bush ]Aj

50 | M6X22GR68 U3k T Screw "2 | R)IBXZLXZZ

51 | LA9=G EEL S Reversing screw ) e 1' 750DI(BD)A

52 SHET Screw | s M8X1X30 GB6S

53 | 723+ 106 R It Bush 1

54 | 723107 AR Bl HE 4T Spring pin 1

55 | 750BD » 021 S 5 Reverse gear 1

56 | 7508D - 022 P Bush T

57 | 750BD » 203 e R Joint sleeve 1

58 750BD « 204 V%18 [ -Adjusting washer 1

59 750BD - 107 L5 Starting mechanism gear 1

60 e Rolling stick Needle bearings 59 2X11.5 GB309

61 NS Pl S B R Bolt 1 M8X1X20 GB21

=

s


BILL
Typewritten Text
M6x1x22

BILL
Typewritten Text
Needle bearings


—24-

K YL 750D1 (BD).# VL 750D1°(BDY AAF . Wz —

CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 DI(BD)A fSp‘éé‘c.f&Sh‘arﬁg“ing-’:?lB'qx?ﬂA"s'sé‘rr'x bly I-

f/ﬁ- . Dr[azlwingAﬁo. 2 ﬁ? ~Describtio;1‘ :iiuanti% # W ) ;R‘f:nm-rksw
62 |8 GB104 ST S 11 Byt [T Washer Cy -
63 et Rolling stick Needle bearings .59, | 2X15.8 0‘13309 B
" 64 | 750BD - 106 Fk it Starting shaft Kick-starter shafte - 1 ) .
65 | 7204 - 406 B i B Starting mechanism brake block. ] A
66 | 723+ 034 i1 RIIECE Speed changing felt 1. o
“67 | 750BD - 008 | | v 05 22 Bracket 1 o
' 68 | 750BD - 009 TR Fixing pedestal ) o b
: L 69 |0:8 GB3083 RS 22 Fuse Shear pin (?) T R
o W FLER I 1B Sk R 6T Screw | 2 M6X16 GB832 |
750BD + 005 i U4 B 44 I Washer 1 T
750BD + 001 oA 4 ‘Medium gear T
750BD - 010 R Bush 1
750BD - 062 R Rl Medium gear shaft ] N
750BD + 003 e 150 il A 4 4 Seal g -
750BD + 006 3k Blocking bolt o
723 + 144 ~ %l NJ_E{‘_ﬁ.’{"Q First shaft ¥ ~-speed gear 1 Input ’Shaft ;Hh géar
78 | 723+ 145 _"ﬁ{f »Wﬂ’[ﬁ.rf"gfﬁ’i ' First shaft N —speed gear key 1 )



BILL
Typewritten Text
Input shaft 4th gear

BILL
Typewritten Text
Needle bearings

BILL
Typewritten Text
Kick-starter shaft

BILL
Typewritten Text
Shear pin (?)


& 9T 750D1 (BD).|& L 750D1(BDY A I HE 4 M K = —
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750:D1(BD)A. Speed ‘Changing Box Assembly 1

Fs |, B % P e 1 ik .
S/N ' Drawing No. % L4 Description Quantity g i* Remarks
79 | 750BD - 111 28 AT 5 — Al First shaft Input shaft/ cluster gear 1
80 | 723072 . — g fUR I E Oil—catch disk- : 1
81, | 723 - 012 — 0 [R]85 T R Roller—bearing _A 1 12204 GB283
82 723 - 029 PlEAZBrsR Crank case front cover washer’ 1
83 | 723+ 011 — 4l A A Rl R Ball —bearing 6205 52/25/15mm 1 205 GB276 6205
-84 723 + 076 S o g e 1] Separating bush washer 1
85 | 723+ 075 —iFE B E First shaft separating bush 1
77—81 e e . , ,
8385 750BD - 902 AR -GS Speed changing box first shaft.assembly 1
- - Input shaft assembly ’
32—34
36—38 Speed changing box second shaft as
19..30. 75030 . 502 ﬁﬂﬁ%:ﬁhfﬂ’% b;:.(.( [ zdngmg box second shalt assem- ]
44—
41 45 Output shaft assembly
42—43 i
53— 3 b b £ A il 41 ‘z" schanis ar sha as-
53—59 750BD - 901 AR B WL G 15 56 Bt 41 | Starting mechanism gear and shaflt as )
| 60 A sembly
63—65



BILL
Typewritten Text
6205 52/25/15mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
Input shaft / cluster gear

BILL
Typewritten Text
6205

BILL
Typewritten Text
Input shaft assembly

BILL
Typewritten Text
Output shaft assembly


) and
o~
o~
7 .
)
N
ANy
I~




& 7L 750D1.(BD).{& L 750D1 (BD) A™F i 4 M M 2z =

CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I

EI/E DrIf]wing E-o. & F Description g(uzmti%
1| M6x16GBesT | Ik HRET Screw - )
2 723 + 047 IR Bh2% Brake of pawl 1
3 |723-036 ERYLc Washer 9
4 |723.035 it 2% Oil plug 2
5 | 7508D - 029 R Washer - 1
6 | 750BD 013 BT A IS Bush 1
7 750BD - 032 Py Washer 3
8 | Max16GB6s B4k 3 4R 4T Screw 3

723 + 023 472 57 i Sealing leather cup S g

! 723 - 011 £ B B 3% Sealing leather cup spring 2
10 | 750BD - 012 (B4 34T Reversing pedal 1
11 | M§ GBS2 VAV L Nut 1
12 | 750BD - 033 . I RETIoY & (U E3 Reversing pedal cover 1
13 |5 GI8s9 2o S Spring washer 1
14 | 7203 - 807 WA E Stopper 1

, 15‘ 5 GB848 gHYta) 'Washer 1
16 | 723+ 094 TETAAIEEET | Wedge screw :




—28—

¢ T 750D1 (BD) & L 750D1 (BD) A ¥ F oM R 2z o
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I )
f/ﬁ waing Jjo. ‘ :4‘5 ﬂ: _ Descﬁl_).“on‘ %‘“a"ﬁf Remarks .
17 | 4x14GB1096 | [k -4 Bond 1
18 | 750BD - 014 Wit Cam 1
19 | 750BD - 015 /NI AR Plate ]
20 | 750BD - 031 B BB AR Reversing plate 1
21 | 750BD - 030 RITEAR ¥ 2 Bush 1
22 | 723+138 2 F LA i) BT Locking pawl shaft 1
12317234135 A i WL Bh 45 Brake crank: throw 1
24 | 723 <136 ?Eiaﬁt-lﬂmiéﬁ'“tﬁi i Spring stop pin ]
25 | 723139 2557 4 2 I Gear shifting holding claw 1
26 | 723086 (] {7 31 3% Back spring ] .

27 | 723+ 141 Eﬁmmiﬁt Ratchet ) ]
' .28 |723-137 141953 0 B 44 | Crank throw retaining pin 1
E 29 |18 GB8Y4 ﬁhﬂi{i‘!ﬁﬂzﬁi @ Spring washer 1
723 + 140 2t I 48y Crank throw rgckgr" ' 1
8 CB84S 1 | Washer :
8 GB859 R R Spring washer 2

M8X1GB52 vaY. 1::85: Nut 3 }




VL 750D1 (BD). & YL 750D1 (BD) A 2% 3 4§

-)
< -

L e B

CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I

; ?/E Drl?wing ﬁo. # i3 Description gglmm_fj & E Remarks
"34 | 750BD - 803 LEXHE Puller fork assembly 1

35 | 750BD - 011 EEEEVES Reversing moving stick 1

36 | 723 - 155 yo A 35) Spacer )

37 6 GBg48 i Washer - 4

38 |6 GB859 LRI STrg Spring washer 5

39 | M6X28GB30 ANk Bolt 4

40 | 723 + 161 | R e th Adjusting washer

41 | 7203 - 813 PR E Pedal asssembly e i
42 723 - 132 EHRVELES Drive housing crank case right couer | 1 4

43 | 723- 038 FpnE Buffer screw plug B o

44 723 - 039 % vh 2830 5% Buffer spring 1

45 | 723 - 040 SRk SR A ET Buffer pin 1

46 | 723042 Eol kiR Buffer pin bush 1

47 | 723 - 056 %iﬂﬂlﬁﬂﬂﬁ?%ﬁ Adjusting screw 2

48 | 723025 BIMEHELRN Spacer ) 1

49 | 723+ 077 RIS HE Bush ]




€ 75001 (BD). & 7L 750D1 (BD)AA # f B R =z =

CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Speed -Changing Box Assembly I
Drwmg f’;o"' _ % i Description g‘umi% % i Remarks _.
723+008 B Sealing leather cup- 1
723 - 009 =g oy o T 6 Sealing leather cup spring 1
723 - 026 WEER Bush plate . ' S
M5 X 20GB69 ULk 8RET Screw 1
Mé GBs2 | Nut 1
7203816 | B Starting pedal | 1
722 + 088 Jela. ‘ Disengaging lever chuck ring 1
722 < 093 LT Disengaging iever pin 1
723 - 107 RILLRET Wedge scre;y 1 ‘
723+ 103 BHBIEHE Starting pedal rod cover 1
2% 20GBo1 3 & S])Ijt cotter 1
7203 + 206 BA W E SR Clutch disengaging slide block 1
722 » 087 HE Y Jaw sealing ring 1 -
7202 - 810 EshfliRAEs Axial bearit;g assembly 1
7202 + 211 HERIER Clutch disengaging lever . 1
722+ 107 HmBEET Rope 1
722 - 082 HilE Sealing felt 4 1




& YL 750D1 (BD).% L 750D1 (BD) A% 3.
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Speed Changing Box Assembly I

PAra

i

4

i

A A—

66 722 « 081 S Disengaging lever i
67 | M6X14GB71 §E 3 7% S8 SRET Screw 4
68 7204 « 307 AR 53 Sy Speed changing fork —ended rod 2
69 | M6X45GB35 77 kWA Bolt 1
70 | 722092B A AN BT Disengaging pull lever 1
71 | 3X30GB91 F O Split cotter 1
72 | 723 - 078 IR 71 S 44 Nut !
73 | 7204 - 240A A0 2% R 4% Contactor disk 1
723« 126 o 1122 g 4 1 Sealing leather cup 1 36,5x48x8mm
74 723 - 111 bt 115 o VR 83 'Sealin'g leather cup spring 1
22;825 7203 + 815 gﬁ P4 1 3l 15 211 Brake crank throw assembly 1
54. 58 s -
9933 7203 + 903 BT S Starting pedal lever assembly ]
,46_?_'42 7203 - 910 ;EZ_JETILEEEﬁﬁ e Left cover fitting assembly 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
36.5x48x8mm





L 4 LA P

73
& YL 750D1 (BD).f YL 750D1 (BD) A fEl §% A # 4 &
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Special Parts Of Speed Changing Box With Reverse Gearbox

,S?/-E‘ Drwing E‘o‘ g r Description gamf} ’ﬁ- e Remarks

1 7203802B mliﬁ‘nrﬁiﬁé . Front cover assembly 1 -

2 [723221B R Reversing puller fork shaft 1

3 72039238 : @Hﬁlﬁﬂﬁf’]ﬁ?ﬂﬁ" Rever‘singﬂ plate assembly 1

¢ | 723078 SRR Bush 1 -

5 | 723076 RERERR Washer | 1

6 | 723011 — S LD FRGU R Ball—bearing 6205 72/35/17mm 1 205 GB276

7 | 723144 — 801 V 3 | Frist shaft ¥ —speed gear 1

8 | 723143B e — First shaft - 1|

9 | 7201209 i Rolling stick Needle bearings 8 | @7x10 ‘JB2566

10 [ 7232098 [ Spacer 2

11 | 723204B R R Rolling stick retainer Bearing rétainer 2 .

12 1 5 ( ﬂWash&r_ ﬁ:f" 2{21 ) ( g 35 GBE}Q&

13 | 723201B HhE Washer .5 2

14 | 7232028 —mgﬁliﬁﬁﬁ’ | Reversing gear 1
15 | 723072 —mréﬁﬁﬁmﬁ]m | Oil —catch disk 1

16 | 723012 —SEESTFUA | Roll—bearing 1 |12 204 GBess

17 .72044018 Bl Starting shaft Kick starter shaft 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
6205 72/35/17mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
Needle bearings

BILL
Typewritten Text
Bearing retainer

BILL
Typewritten Text
Kick starter shaft


& VL 750D1 (BD).I& YL 750D1 (BDY A - 4% 2 # 45 % M %
€J750-D1(BDY,CJ750 DI(BD)A Special Parts Of:Speed-Changing Box With Reverse Gearbox

5 };ﬁ br%]wing f!-o Pod -+ o Description _gtuanti% % - ‘Re@ar-ks
E 18 | 723158B BRI Starting gear 1
f 19 | 7232068 A E Inner gear 1
20 | 72038258 BEREHS Gear 1
; 21 | 723207B et Joint gear 1
1 22 (7232088 AR SR 4 Gear ]
23 7232208 ' EEE 30N Reversing puller fork Reverse shiit  fok 1
|2 7231068 RIAMBEE Bush 1
25 | 723152 EEE Joint sleeve ) 1
26 | 723105B 72 3 il 1) 3 Brake spring 1
723148B —hh o R I —speed gear 1
7231468 Eilon R Two shaft 1
723152B WA RREE Joint sleeve 1 o
723151 k1) 730 305 ‘ »Gear 1 |
72038228 :411_1 SRS Two axle T —speed gear | 1
723073B Z B AR @ Oil —catch disk 1 1
'| 7203801B EHANEAY Drive housing crank case assembly 1
72038098 oy A Speed changing plate and shaft assembly ‘l



BILL
Typewritten Text
Reverse shift fork


Kk T 750D1;5(BD);'L/§ JT 750D1 (BD)-A ] % A% .4 & O {E
CJ750 D1(BD),CJ750 D1(BD)A Special Parts Of Speed Changing Box With Reverse Gearbox

zﬁ waing Eo. : ' B #r... ., Description : ”guami% % 7  Remarks
35 | 7232198 el | Washer : B

36 | 723218B ‘fﬁjﬁ%ﬁiﬂl o 7Reversing fixing disk 1

37 | 003304 ?’R%?ﬁ{ﬂ‘ 7 Screw 3 M6X16 \(}1368

38 | 7203922B FHHEImAES Reversing pedal assembly 1

39 | 722053 | NsEspE Nut 1 MI10X1 GBS52




25 24 23 22 21 20 19

/




37—

" D2P78FMDI1 (&I 750D1) % B T
: D1P78FMD1 (CJ 750D1) Engme Accessor;es
1 S o ﬁ‘#?’%"ﬁﬂ - | Armature asse-mbly . | 1 -
2 - EFRE tor amsembly | T
) 3 B | ?‘ﬁﬁé’;’ém | End cover ﬂssemjb!y ‘ o 1
o | e |“Brush | "2
1—4 | 75D23900 ' &‘?ﬁiﬁfﬂm&f&: A}rcrnmorvaﬁéeml;‘ly L' 11(_,; .| MJE~-280B
5 | 7218809, | sttt Elastic lock 2 |
6 | 7218808 ML 3k ST Spark plug joint serew 2
7| 7218811 bR Spark plug joint shell 2 '
8 | 7218802 LW Sk 4 4 Spark plug protecting cap 2
o |75E18812 HBES Ringht high—volrage cable Y
10 | 7218840 B E ik High—voltage cable joint 2
11 | 75F14900 BRI Ignition coil 1 DQ—107
12 | 75E18810 EBER | Left high—voltage cable 1
13 | 7218842 NE_- Protecting cap 2 . )
14 | 7sDi6lol | HEES Low —tension cable 1
15 . k?ﬁﬁi‘é 'S‘park plug shim 2
16 | 7215900 R '?)dzgﬁ Spark plug 2 4114 3 4115 .




—38—

D2P78FMD1 (VL 750D1) & 3 #l 5 &% M 4
D1P78FMD1 (CJ750D1) Engine Accessories

F5

S/N | Dr[agwing io % r 'Deécriprion >§uantitﬁj & pa s Remarks
72;[8841 #L Joint 1
& 7218841A Bk Joint 1
18 | 75D24601 &5 Transmission shaft 1
19 TSk SRET Screw 2 M6X16 GB68
| 20 | 75D24102 O MEHE Washer 1
75D24802 WA s Front cover assembly L1
75D24801 R4 Middle cover assembly 1
75D24902 ETFEM Stator assembly 1
75F24107 ik fakity Protecting cap assembly 1
75D24903 EHRME Rear cover assembly 1
75D24900A EEPLEK Electrical machinery assémbly 1 MZQ—07A
75001108 Sy B AL Eh iR Distributor transmission gear shaft 1 .
HE Bush 1
75bzss)oo FDQ—5 43,25 BAK Distributor assembly 1
Smstasas Distributor contact platé/rocker arm assy 1
e Capacitor 1 DR203 0.23—0.28uf
SRR Distributor cover 1




—39~—

D2P78FMDI1 (KT 750D1) % 3 #HL W # M fF
D1P78FMD1 (CJ750D1) Engine Accessories

5 =1 » y < E¥4 1iv
7] Descrint) - Z 4 S 5
S/N Drawing No. = = i Destription Quantity T it Remark
2 7 Kl Rivet 1 4X22 GB867
33 it ) Pin 1 4X12 GB11Y
13. 14 , .
17 7516901 RELMAE Low—tension cable 1
5—8.
10 | 75D18901 EEESEBE ) Left—voltage cable 1
12
1

—10 | 751018902 HFEELAS Right—voltage cable

(%3]







— 41—

D2P78FMD1 (7L 750D1) %& ZhiL e #8184 —3 da il L 5 2%

RS AR LD\

D2P78FMDI1Engine Electrical Eqmpment——-Battery Relay Adjuster,Commutator,And Horn

273 Dr[;ﬂwing Eo. i Description gxamﬁ & #  Remarks
1 | M8—18003A T o R T Spacer 1 |
2 | 6—MA—32 % it Dattery 1 )
3 | FMS121B - 9508 K] 56 2% Flasher 1
4 |6 GB859 BREygIE Spring washer 4
5 | M6X10GB66 | B4T Screw !
6 |Mex126B818 | 4méT Screw 3
7 | Mé GB52 RINSRE Nut" . 3
8 |IN 3 2T o 38 Relay - ]
9 M5 X 20GB66 WEET Screw 2
10 |5 GB859 12 U3 A Spring washer 2
11 | M5 GB352 AVIEESH Nut 2
12 GZL—86B e 2 i Si—commutator 1
13| JD194) i) WK@E*E%& Horn relay
14 | FT111 i3 VA Y 4% Voltage adjuster 1
15 | M8 GB52 ANHREE . Nut 1
16 | DL.9CA/12V FIE | I\ Horn 1




TN

D2P78FMD1 (7T

750D1) S BHLHLBHEA—F ool TR Ak e 25 AR AR e D B4
D2P78FMD1Engine Electrical Equipment —Battery,Relay Adjuster,Commutator, And Horn

3

B - P SO i
Drawing No. % # Description Quantity % i Remarks .
|8 GB859 BRI Spring washer 1
M8 X 20GB30 Vabi EN Ly Bolt 1







=

= £
Air Intakeé System

e

2

Air intake pipe

gﬁ Drving JI\%Q- T ﬁ - Deseription .ggum‘!ti%‘ & i ':Rlemarg's ‘ ‘
1 7201802 =REHRNAE Air filter cover combination \]‘ ‘ ‘ g
2 | 721043 I Clip ;ing o | 1
3 | 721041 WA R Air filter ‘barri\er ]
4 721047 "‘I_"%‘?}gﬁi,{»} Adr filter extender 4 B
721040 ER Air filter net 2
7201801 ERIERHEE Air filter body cgm biination ]
721057 i Felt " 1 -
721066 4147 Rivet 1 5X 8GB109— 76
721067 BEEIEITRAT Airvalve rod 1
1721063 EREITINE "Air valve outer pipe o 1 -
| 721065 ?éq.ﬁi” HE | Air valve inner pipe 1
- | 721075 - | EISMEHE Valve outside pipe sealing ring 2
721077 Jﬂ_”*‘{,ﬁ‘iﬁﬂ&] Air imake pipe sealing ring 4 M6 < 30G &67_%6
© 1 721081 AT | JFScrew . il 4
‘ 721071 ﬁﬁﬁfﬂ koA S Air valve attachment clip 4
HHE | Nut 4 M6GB39—76
721130 ﬁ’fﬁ’% 2 o




45—

[14—16| 7201905

"~ Air Intake System
zﬁ Dr?v;rfng Eo. i Description guantig & i Remarks
1-7 7201906 SKIBAE Air filter coml;-ina.tion 1
| 8—11 | 7201907 SREAE Air valve combination 1
EllETHE Valve attachment clip combination 4

q







o
b

—— 47.—

A % 3 % B B 7205900
Rear Driving System Assembly 7205900

fj/-ii Drrz_rf]wing EAO. # - De;criAnlgjj:on ’ {ﬁ' 2 Remz\rk;‘-
1 722024 A Nut M8X1GB52—78
2 | 10051—51 AL Spring washer . 1 Washer §GB859—76 18[8 *
3 | 110858 1 Washer o i Washer 8G13848—76 1[G
4 7205321 B Reur driving device casi.ng cover ] .
5 | 7205110 552 i i1 Orient shafr sleeve - - 2
6 | 7205343 E Ry EC | Supporting sleeve S
7 72202175‘-: . i ﬁé};{s!ﬂﬁ i Bail —-,hefxr'in:g : 1 207G13276— 64
8 | 7205231 | e o r o 8 | MEx1x1Z
9 | 7205229 Driven gear shell ‘ R R 7
10 | 7205227 | Driven gear e oA |
11 | 7505238 M Needle” N b 45 | "3@x16mm
12 | 7205107 Washer b
13 72705‘,554 s “Elastic washer ) ' 1
14 | 7205603 ;gﬂ;-quj.]ur,} " | Rear brake erank throw B |
15 723036 ih ge e . Ol plug washer 2
16 | 723035 E | Oil plug ‘ 2
17 | 7206213 i Washer : \



BILL
Typewritten Text
3 Ø x 16 mm

BILL
Typewritten Text


R

Ja fE B # OB & 7205900 .
Rear Driving System Assembly 7205900
g oy y
i 3, - == R L A S s - "". 2
r5 1% 5 - , L W i N .
SN Drawing No. ' ‘ | £ 4N l),l.h;cnl.l?,‘.t;m{n Quantity fr it Renmrk,s:)
7205340 »Efli"]'ﬁ“ﬂ‘;f{;‘ Rear brake cam T “',1
7205341 S gral Washer 1
7205114 B mi s $% Leather cup spring 1
7205113 37 R Sealing cup 1
7205116 PR BEG Seuling cup cover . 1
K0163 st Serew ) 7 MEXT4GR67--76
1| 7205104 S Shaft sleeve ]
7205346 L+ il Bolt 6
7205101 BG5S HME. Rear driving caxing 1
906204 A2 | Washer 1
"7 - ez} - o ‘l - RN o8 S 1
17205336 i} sty e 100 522 Brake block set shaft 1
7203337 g Washer 1 )
,7.:20_3'0{ {'"fsll;]il Drivi vl 1 Should be ordered together with
i ol oriving S S/N33 B 551 % 33 ALIEIT I
7205806 g Al Wniverssd joint cap assy 1
7205306 WyE Senling sleeve - 1
7205307A RS IR AR Coupler dise !
7205342 717818 Inner ferrule ) |




40—

B o3 % B OB

& 7205900

Rear Driving System'Assemb_l}r 7205900

IS?/-E Dflwing Eo . A FRo - Dcsc"rimion ( ’hgj){ua;df ?E' 3’_1: Remarks
35'4 7205324 . 3?&«&1;%% 2R Elasti_c cou[?ler di?‘c 1 4 4
3G 7205329 B Lock ring 1
37 | 7205328 SMEM Outer ferrule 1
- 38 | 72052—1 R4 A Needle bearing 28-2.5@ x 14 mm 1 No. 874601
39 | 7205202 £ Driving gear 1 '
40 | 72052—2 Xlﬁfift‘éﬁ‘muiﬁ Double line ball bearing 1 No. 86704 or ,30553;54
a1 | 7208318—322 | ViGN Adjusting washer ‘35.?22‘6%5 Thickpess 0.8.0. 95,0.74.1.(
7205325 G Adjusting washer P&r):ﬁ?m— Thickness 0.55 JERE
7205330 REmE ‘Adjusting washer Fggnseilg%é—‘ ’l;hi(;knesgf 0.70 B ¥
42 | 7205214A e - Washer 1. '
.43 | 7205224A Eﬁfmwaiﬂ‘f“?étﬂ Rear driving nut sealing washer 1
44 7205223 SR SAE ‘ Bearing nut 1
. 45 | 7205339 RIS Leather cup spring 1
46 | 7205338 HEEW Sealing leather cup 1 T 34x49x8.3mm
47 | 7205309 77 %5 3 Uniiversal joint 1
48 7205323 Wit E e 4 Gear set screw 1
49 | 53514 O Split cotter 1 12X 20GB9I1—76



BILL
Typewritten Text
34x49x8.3mm

BILL
Typewritten Text
28 - 2.5 Ø x 14 mm


B o @ %% B M M 7205900
Rear Driving System Assembly 7205800

-

: 'i‘j‘i'aw'ing N_o

B Description

.

Quantity

ﬁq’ﬂ-:

% . Remarks

-| 7205345

| i

Nug

« 7

hﬁOS'SOG

Ah e A

Lubricator {itting assy

2

M6X1JB273-60

-720531 1

+ 4

Cross shaft

1

R

Sealing rubber ring

7205313

EH A

| Sealing ring shell:

7205532

| e Ra

Needle bearing assy

No. 904700 or 9047008

72053 7 T Clamping ring "4 | Labyrinth scal 19GB893—~67

|-Outershsll cover assy

| ramems

Driven gear assy

N ré«fw a’ﬂhfﬁff‘ﬂﬁ :‘ BN

P

Bra keﬁbloci(: §et_shaft assy

_—r

BEI R E”

|

*Reardriving-shell as

g

HEnE

Df‘i‘v:i__ng shaft assy __L

Elastic universal coupler assy

LT B A B







QHQ'-'-IS*--H_

Upper stop screw

—5p—"
W R (L .
Flexible Shaft,Speed —odometer , Carbure tor )
_ f)rmviné No. % i Description i{nzm;h% ‘_ I Remarks -
Pdsipgs i)u.\“t"pmof sleeve 1 ;
B Nut .1
R Flexible pipe ]
IR e Flare connector 1
iy Spring 1
Pl e gl s Dust~proof sleeve )
#hid, Moveable joint P Doside with 54 - 330flexible
¥ 773 Flat square bead 1 shalt assy 3E4% 54~ 330 Ll
iR 2 e Spccd~~odonwr-er flexible shalt assy 1 §—38
IRy S[‘)ccd—orl()m;.:wr | ]
M EERT Clamp with speed —odometer 2
F MG Sealing washer 1
| QIQ—15—18K. | fiiid Nut 2
lQua-15—-20 | K Spacer 2
' iQi 1Q—15~--22 303 Pipe connector’ 2
LS ssT 2

fimT

Right cover

enchl %1

QHQ — 15— 19K Left cover 4 :
T




Flexible Shaft,Speed —odometer,Carburetor

kL TRS JBE R fb

= — i
g?/lz Dr[f]wing f_IO- 1 . Description gang % 733 Rem:
17 | QHQ—~15-28 |4 Cam 2
18' QHQV—-IS—-OZ EE"?{‘?IH‘ET Mnin sprayer noz;ltrz needle 2
19 |QHe-15-01K | WG Throtrle valve 2
20 F i 1xe S})lit pin 2 GB91~58
21 SIHQ TITIO  mnkm g Right shell assy cachl & 1 aQsI;?Z; Tibfgg é" —O01A L
22 | QHQ—-15—21 3 3 Spring 2
23 OQOHQ —15—20~ E‘ﬁﬂfﬂé“ Snap button assy 2
24 | QHQ—15—17 | ik Spring 2
25 | QHQ-—15—24 $RET Screw 4.
26 | QIiQ—15~;031< AR 28 Qil cup cover 2
27 (OQOHQ —15~ 30— 2RSS Float assy 2
28 | QHQ—15—16 | BT Head of screw 2 g
29 | QHQ~15—14 | ZR4UT Air screw 2 g?ggg&f{?:lgg a
30 | QHQ—~15—04 | EW{UE Main sprayer nozzle 2 |
31 [ QHQ—15—05K | A=Wyl esT Main prayer nozzle screw 2
32 ?;m ~15 40 e Ol filter assy 2
33 | QHQ—15—23" | Spacer 2




—54—

&

T Ol B UL

Flexible Shaft ,Speed —odometer ,Carbu}retor | ,

= £ % i

. ¥R Deseription .
-Drawing No. * . il Quantity

.& H Remarks

AY

QHQ—15—=06 | ¥ K - [ Spacer :

‘.QHQ; 1\5_:071( 1§$9mﬁ o “Hdling nozzle o &
. “15=12 .‘F.ﬂ:ﬁ%ﬁ ‘LO:VYg_.r stor & ,

BER T Idling adu

7\‘75‘3&;%!’%?5’ Héﬁgonad right and left link.screw ‘ 8 M6X0.75

BF | Sleeve o 2

- %ﬁ{h%.ﬁ%ﬁﬂ]ﬁ Right carbut_etor\_.“a_s'sy with “figure eachl % 1 7211901 left carbutetor (QHQ—

(QHQ15) (QHQ15) . - i 15)ZE K 4k#e .







‘Jl_-,-

Lamp cap

. i ettt — 56—
wow ® . 4
» Lighting ’
N waing 30 . & F Desc‘__ril"fion %ﬂami?j % ¥ Remarks -
}‘;lggZOM —Z- 1T B R Lamp loop assy’ 1 |
oM = 2= | sty Parabolic mirror 1
1\\;10)(}270M —z2= B Sealing pad ]
]v;?JJOM —2- 588 BT Sk Bk Reflector glass and lamyp head 1
6V35/25w 1T Bulb 1 .
DT—4002" D42 1T Sk IF @42 lamp head spring 1
DT—6101 TR A Bulb cartridge 1
DT—8701 Elic<Ey Socket 1-
Di?'(?M —Z~ | grme i Larap shell assy ; ig;gd]igi 1Ic;~13
WDI?f)M — &= B -T*J:T'éljk Speed —odometer assy 1 A
DI7TOM. — 2 — fmy ,j(‘ S\v?tcflillg arrangement assy 4 1 E?g‘l;gg 12
5% 30 ‘ 'ﬁéﬁgﬁ Fuse 1
Bk Ignition cock 1 ~
—4302 B Jeidey Number 2 'éib 8
YRET Serew ] 1 MG X 20GB945~76
o I ERal Spring washer 7 Washer 6GP93—76 18[F
10 |

LR PO



—57—

el IS ARt AT

T
» . Lighting
. . 9y, 2

}g{/ﬁ I)rwing ﬁo. ﬂ: Description g\lzmti?; iig j:t Remal
18 | 7218609 KRy 0 -Spacer 2

19 |aer &2 il Bulb 4

20 7218606 AERLT Bouble line lamp head 2

21 gyl Washer 2 Washer 126895 —76 4k
22 i Nut 2 M12GB95—~76

23 $RET Screw 8 M3x12 GBE9—76

24 | 7218607 iRA A Body assy 2 '

25 | 7218681 TS | Lamp jack 1

26 | 7218687 -' Bpe 1 Rubber pad 1

27 BREE Nut 4. foGBsz—?s,

‘28 g Waslu;r 4 Washer 4GB97—76 148
29 B S0 Spring washer 4 Washer 4GB93— 76 41
30 o) Screw 4 M4 25GB65—176
31 | 7218684 FIZELT B Stop lamp cap 1
32 | QT6—3 - 1T Bulb 2
33 YAET Screw 1 | M4X6GB67—76
'34: 91 03821 s ﬁlgﬁﬁﬂ'f]‘ﬁ Side car [ront lz;mp cover . 1




N

W W

Lighting

‘/'I")E]wing ﬁo ‘ : !2% # .. Description |  Quantity % }ié .:‘.E?mark-.
9108832A W B AT T Side-car front lamp- - T T
9108831 . i BEFATR I - Reflector glass cover ] "
6—8V 3w 173 ' Bull 1
9108840 ﬂliﬁf]n‘ﬂi | Side car front lamp jack‘ . 1
SG7220303A | #7E Sealing ring 1 - )
| SG7220201 B F Juck ) 1
SG 7220206 X7 3 Lamp clip ) T i
| 1158 Type Xiﬂﬂ‘ﬂ'}ﬁ Double leg iqmb jack :
| sG7220208 PE o Tewe 1
SG 7220207 1B Washer T 1
SG 7220202 1Tm Lamp cap 1
AR IT Screw 1 M4 X 8GB67—76
e 5 3 44T Screw - 2 |M6X14GB67T—~T6 |
e Nut 6 | MeGBSZ—76 =
RN Wlnéhé’r 4 Washer 603848—76 e
Eer _ Screw 4 M6X 12GB30—76
g L |WRHER | Frontlemp sy ! .

-




i m
Lighting

5

%

s

m g

Drawing No,

R o -Deseription

§€I£

“Quantity

N M A"R;emarksfd -

§17—24

7218600

Front left, righhdii‘gction indicator

PN LT
R

25—32

7218680

WiE ST
AT

Rear lamp

1\

{3337

9108820A°

HIEWAT A

Side car front lamp fig

{4048

§G 7220200 Ai’ﬁzﬁr

Rear lamp < -

i -ﬂmww- T







F &

#®

B K7206 & 1

L

)

w4

$ K72062

Wheel Assembly K7206 And Front Wheel Brake K72062 .

" %
Drawing No.

&

TS Description

3RS

Quantity -

R(len.m rk:

e

['K7206126

| e g

Quser tyre

O

| K7206124

mpls

X

laner rube

2,
8 |Kkr2o-12 wmue "Wheel rim filler, strip P

s “:ﬁ’i{?zﬁan? | | @ : anz / | s

"—5 -< P?ﬁbﬁlzs '{\44':{{13 gfﬁﬁ& g Sgre{‘i» nail @nlljhjej' spokes L 1&0 '

) 6’ - E?adelao ZJEEE& {3 4% ] Long &lioﬁz | 80 ‘ \brilei.-ed in set Eﬁﬁﬂ'@

7- znﬁm 15 LpiEma .‘ | Short spoke - 80 ' )

8 ';209102 | ﬂdli’Jjﬁ.t N . Emhe plute 4 A
ng 7206121 e ot mﬁax 4 |

' F?;qﬁma

| mtm

WMher

o

[ 7206100

| Right thrast shaft hub

J,j-
T

 K7206108

*tm]za m:mmtnts@

e

J%ﬂdﬁbﬂ% 64 6204

| k7206192

| 2D 4:112%

17 1{12965—2 N ﬁlliﬂ""ﬁl'é Ii&‘: : m:ahng nut .swy . 4



BILL
Typewritten Text
6204


—g2—

F B}i K7206 B 4’15 5+ K72062°
| Wheel AsSembly~K7206 And Freﬁf WheeLBrake K72062 o ". . »_
. b
Dr[?wingfl‘o./ D '3@ “ f’l; Description ! guan“g | Ea ?t  Remarks |
| 44T Rivet | 32 sxchsss 76 4
'1.7206217—A anEr Rivet 36
K7206223 eSS Brake spring : 4
7206221—A i) sh P B Brake shoe block 4
7206218' i sha Brake tape 4
" | K7206211 G iE o N kit Front brake eccentric cam 1
K7206206 Wi i Bh ik S50 32 I’ron‘t brake hub 1
| #m Washer 1 10X 20X 1GB1018—76
T il Bh PR B RS Bl il I‘qum brake shoe block ratatory shaft 1 |
| Washer | 1 Washer 14G3848—76
Wi Bhi 2 Front brake hub 1 | '
BT | Nur 1 M10GB54 76 T
T3 4 4 g@ﬁﬁﬂ: Screw fixing fulcrum 1 : -
K7206228—A | MMBHRATLHL | Front brake cable screw 1 M8X1.25
oS | Steel ball. 1 Z1GB308— 64 ,
3% Spring 1 HB3—1—0, 8—4—9
SR Nut 1 M10OX 1GB52—76



BILL
Typewritten Text
M8x1.25


",
;

e :j:_ .'é. bk K

-

f“j”'.‘ﬁis *}J 1<72062

w ?i{: -{I__‘ ;

#l

F5 A 5 .

S/N Drawing No.

, - Remarks
" Quantity e i

% - N B o "'wg,.‘,{i;;-, 106 asﬁgjz,‘«:?e i

36 | m N 1| Waslier 12619776341

37° | K7206209 ﬁﬂﬂi‘lﬁ]ﬂlﬁﬁZﬁ}%’ Frgnt brake cam bump 1 ) S
1 4—18 | K72061—1 @wF Wheel ' 4

8- 11 | 7206103 ‘ it n'lﬁlﬂfi’-]!fﬁi’.i\ . Hub with brake plate A - .4 Including 18A' 3% 18"
21--22| 720622 ATy IR Brake shoe block assy . _ Y lncluding 15'@15; 19
19—37| K72062 fid fjli:i HEHF ) ) Brake hub with brake shoe 1 T
; " _

et







X B W, 7208 Z —
- Front Fork Assembly 7208
f/ﬁ Dr[?wing ﬁo. # ﬂ: Description ;guanmhj o 1"5’ . & - Remarks

|1 | 7206127 e | Front wheel shaft N
2| 7208109~ | Zedgsk Left Titting 1
3 .720811] ' Zi"f%‘lﬂ’%é’ﬁ Left pipe .;leé;)e screw 1 ‘
4 | l g Washer ) Washer 80_1393576415&&3
5 A Nut 1 M8X1GB52-76 |
6 720816%}}1;. Hik Right fitting 1 o
7‘ 7é08l2”1 9 | Tlﬁilﬁﬂﬁgﬁ'aﬁiﬁ' LoWer cap link nut 2
8 72081'24“ Tﬁiﬁﬁ T Lower jacket 2
o | 7208141 NP Middle jacket 2 )
10 7208215 4% L g éprn‘rig" 2
no| LR Bolr 4 M6X 32G132--76

1z | 72081424 Eac Upper jocket 21/1 | Including @35 7308141 -
13 %208157 &4 Sealing ring 2

B 14 | 7308141 ﬁﬁkn&id.‘&lza Front shock absorbing washer 2 ¢
15 72083-*1 o 75 17 ?ﬁfRf‘Ei'{’,ﬂ%’;ﬁ Direction shock absorber screw rod 1
16 - 7208317 h it 3% A Spring washer | 1
17 | 7208316 i Washer ]




X &

mxk

i} W 7208 2
Front Fork Assembly 7208 I _ §
Dr[?wing Eo. & t Description ikuzlr{ﬁf i Remarks _
7208320A ‘ PEB I RETR TR Friction shock absorber support R ’ 
7{2’083@5‘ N [ﬁ]ﬁﬂﬁ‘ Fixing spacer | Lo
72084 —-l o GIEE] ?Etﬁfﬂ% Front mudguard assy 1
7208430 [ 7 9% Fixing fig 1
7208434 19 ' j:'i'ckfs;ga'y 4
e Bolt 4 M§x15G536¥7~6
f},%“{ o Screw 4 ‘M6 X 14GB67—-76-
nE Washer s | Washer 6GB93—76 14T
8 1) ' Nt 8 | MoGB52—76
Asﬁ,‘;%%‘-f N Screw "2 M6 X 8GB67—76
Ha Collar 2 |HBI—501—6X12X1
i}ﬁ!%‘ sming B 2 HE1=1—0. 8—5——11.6
Steel ball 2 5. 5G 13308 — 64

[y




+

LY

i




- 68..’.

WX, & W28z =
Front Fork Assembly 7208 .1 - .
,..A.Drr:z]wing -Eo. 2 Fr. . .. Description "‘iﬁuzmtifij # E Remarks
| 7208314 75 1 R0 Direction shaft nut 1
7208315 Eilla Fixing slice 1
7208153 BT B Front fork upper connecting l;onrd 41
7208313 Tl 7R SR Bearing nut 1
| 7208312 TERRG R L R P i Ball =-bearing upper protect spacer 1
-:‘ 7208151 7 13 Direction support shaft 1
| 7208155—A 77 IR Direction shaft connecting board i
Wit e Link screw . 2
4 T Washer 4 Washer 8G1393--76 y‘:‘rzsm
W EE Nut 6 M8X 1G 135276
7208112~ A A B4 T Hand pipe elastic ring 2
T Lower bush 92
08113A At Upper pipe 2
— g Hand pipe > -
JAERag ] Press nut 2
g Washer 2
!‘fﬁ‘:ﬁi‘ B Za g Round spring 2




WX #7208 =
Front Fork Assembly 7208 I

g;ﬁ -. . Dr{?wing E‘o.ﬁ % ' ¥ Description - guamiff o (l Remarl
SYI 7208443 iESRES Oil sealing 34x49.5x8 or 33.4x49.4x8.5 2
T 72081238 ST i’FZ«‘I‘ZU]’i"EﬂIi’ﬂZF‘ 7 T'—1ype rubber oil sealing 2 1% 18 assy Yl&
. 20..| 7208119A il Felt oil sealing ring 2
21 7208218 M TR m lo\.ver cap 2
22 | 7208220—A ir 330 3% Front fork spring 2
23 7208105 LRI Upper bush washer 2
24 | 72082034 ' SEul e ' Vibroshock shell 2
23 7208203 3sf =B [ Sealing washer “ 2
- 26 | 7208207 hp 58 4T Vibroshock rod 1
27 7208268/\ L HSE ‘ Upper guide bar 8 'z
| 28 | 7208204bx - | Pin 2
.29 | 7208209 | %2 | Fiston 2
30 | 7208211 T#HSE Lower guide bar 2
31 ' 225 | Nut ' 2 M6GB52—-176
32 | 7208150 R F Link shaft pin - 2
24—31| 72082—1 | Zuha Vibroshock | 2 Including 9° 10" {135 9



BILL
Typewritten Text
34x49.5x8 or 33.4x49.4x8.5

BILL
Cross-Out

BILL
Typewritten Text
spring





—71=

2:_‘:: ;]lg lE"I‘

7209 2
. Frame Assembly 7209 1 _
)j/ﬁ Drwmgf;.o | 9N Description ggum;t.if‘ ! ) % * Remarks
1| 778707 T Bearing 2 [ 34WISIW tapered
2 | 7200147 SR g ‘| Frame; 1 | !
3 AT Nut : 6 . | M8X1GB52—76
4 gyt | Washer 6 |Waher 8GB859—76
5 B Bolt 2 M3X1X 65GB21 —76
6 .| 7209208 Ere Fixing bolt. 2
7 7209165 ﬂ]']fﬁj’f%gi Brake rubber 1
8 | 72093128 e Stop frame 1 \
9 . Cigak:: I | Cotrer piﬁ:v 2~ | 2.5X25GB91—76
10 | 7209315 4%3:323‘1‘%51“ B S;op support shaft 1
1 ﬂ[@ o Wz;s}-\er' .4 Washer 12GB97—176 ﬁ[ﬁ]l
12 | 7200318 i 5% Spring 1
13 | 720930/ —1 .ﬂf‘ﬂﬁfﬁi Foot pedal rod 3
14 | 720930/—2 ﬂiilﬁif‘fﬁi Foot pedalrod ' 1
15 | 7209303 W HE R B 2 Foot pedal rubber sleeve s ‘
16 | 7209176 ° sa A Short tape 1
17. | 7209179 St Long tape. 1



BILL
Typewritten Text
34W/51W tapered


—_—72—

o B R7200Z —
Frame Assembly 7209. .1

7

? . Drwing ﬁo. £ 73 . Description-. | ‘guantig % iE ‘Rﬂemarlis

E 7209184 ' %E!’E'FE C .Adjustit{g not . - 1

g 7209181 BAYLIE S ERELS | Engine >b‘o;!yv"link support 1

| 721830 fo bk Angle iron ) 1
Je | : Clip . 1

'72091611»{ 162bx | &k . \ Rubl)éx: ‘slijnccr eg:!;l
K Spacer ‘ 2
R | Nut 1 M5GB54—76
ST Screw 1 M5 X 35GB67—76
o Spacer - 1 |
i Bolt 2 M12X1.25X40GB21—76
e | Washer ‘ 4 Washer 12GB850—76 14 [
id3 Nut 4 MIZX 1. 25GB52—76
0 Nut 1 M8GB54—76
iy Washer - 1 | Washer 808859—76 gra3le]
hte Bolt 1 M8 X 20GB30—176
9313A o dE S ya g Stop frame asl«y_ 1




—73—

TSN
R s

m A

M 7209 Z

STEES

S/N

5 " 5.

Drawing N(,;‘.A

Frame ASS‘Qhﬂﬂy 7209- I .

#r-  Deseription

| Quantity

% f_'L Remarks

1 13.45

72093/ —1

| oy

Foot pedal

3

1 14.15 | 72003/2 g Foot pedal - 1
{16—18| 7209177 2 o LA Battery packaging assy :
|21—25| 7209163 o4t Clip _ )

o o -
" = o N
T £ o
Lo et e - T
a == 3 Ried VT*
N
j ; Poe ey e -
. . -..w._ﬁ, - .
; ‘A;:, AT el N
o A S
N i an RS TR B e
! 3“!.
D @






= oOBR W 7209 2
_ me Assembly 7209 I
f/ﬁ DE}W“‘E ﬁo i R 4 :‘guzmtif & i Remarks
1 _|-7209206 Wﬁﬁé l Spring cap 2
2 | 7200204 Eﬁg&ii& Rear fork spring " 2
3 | 7200205 | B2 Guide 2
4 | 7209201 1 ERRERE Rear wheel suspension support 1
5 s Nut 1. | MIOX1GB52—76
6 gt Washer 1 Washer 8 10GB848—76
7 | 7209207 47 Seréw LT '
8 | 7209216A B ERL Buffer sleeve 2
9 | 7209217 OB gl 28 Rubber buffer 2
10 | 7209218 | & AR Rear suspension bar 2
11 | 7209219 fil 2y v Brake cap 2
12 | 7209212A LHEHES Upper sleeve "2
13 | 7209203 'Wﬁ;i:%ﬁﬁ_ﬁ. | Spring. lower sleeve 2 Washer [ .
14 | 7207101 JEECH Rear wheel shaft 1 19.9mm diémeter
15 | @ Washer 1 Washer 14GB848—76 [
16 84 Nut 1 | M14X1.5GB58—76
17 F O 1 2. 5X30GB91~76

Split pin

o

3



BILL
Typewritten Text
19.9mm diameter


. 7

—~76—

xR B Tz =
Frame Assembly 7209 1

F5 & = - 4 b
S/N | Drawing No. 2 #  Description Quantity & f Remarks

18 | 72094108 BiEREETHIA Rear mudguard frent assembly 1

19 | 72094110Lx YEEH Hinge shaft !

20 [ 7209421A EEREHATELR Reur mudguard folding aszembly 1
3—4 | 7208202 HHEZERER | Rear wheel support 1
1—13 | 72092—1 B Rear fork 1
18—20| 72094—1A EHRELSR Rear mudguard assembly 1







/o M R K720 RO OB K7212 o

&

Petrol Tank Assembly K7210 Exhaust Pipe Silencer K7212
3 1 Description 'g{uantifl:: % £ 'Remarks‘
U B, Left exhaust pipe assembly 2 %’;{,{égﬁ;j Pipe assembly
rakiikis] Gasoline tank 1 '
e Bolt 2 M8X 16GB30—76
WS Spring washer 2 .Washer 8GB859—76
it Washer 2 Washer 8GB97—76 4 &
Jicih T aE R Oil drain valves filter séreen 1
e HIE Sealing washer 1
Willda 3 8 Gasoling tank cap assembly 1
i Washer 6 .
#9 Washer 2
AT Bolt - 2 . | M8X1X32GB32—76
YA EE Nut 1 M6GB54—176
IR Spring washer 1 Washer 6GB859—76
KT 3 Gasoline cock handle :
i aged Sealing nut 1
g Washer 2 8% 12X 1GB1018—20
FTT e IR i [ Gasoline cock valve washer 2




Kom 48 &8 siK7eio3H X & H OF A K7212
Petrol Tank Assembly K7210 Exhaust Pipe Silencer K7212
IS?/E Drwing ﬁo. £ 2 ‘Description guami;% & Remarks
18 | K7210314 aSliFIE S g Gasoline cock valve 1
1'5 K7210301 FOMITF R M Gasoline cock shell 1
20 | K7210311 HE I R R Qil sereen frame spring 1
21 | K7210312 Uk e 42 Oil screen frame 1-
22 | K7210319 T T e Oil drain cock washer 1
23 | K7210310 PRATLZ RN Filter 1
T 24 | K7210414 | wEth Sealing washer 2
- 25 | K7210149hx Aanm;mE Gasoline tank inter connector 1 L=140
26 | K7210324bx ERGE Left gasoline pipe 1 | L=180
27 | K7210321bx HIRWFE Right gasoline pipe 1 1.=290
28 | K7212228 7 RE Deafener assembly 2 Left 1,Right 1.25% 1
2—27 | K7210° R e 2ok Gasoline tank assembly 1
12—23| K72103 HIF Gasoline cock 1




._80....




T m B 4 B EK2LE WM @ B BRI

Direction Control Device )X7211 Rear Brake Device K7211—1

}:!3 Dr?wing ‘-30. & " Pessription . g“““‘ig OB Remeds
1 { K7211101A FERAE Directionsl control arm ‘ '
2 lazuzas RREHEMAXN | Accemblied pre—igninion cable I | Include 40" @45 0"
3 | 72113194 BEIFME LSRR | Assemblied clutch cable 1 fuclude 417,48 €IF 41" .48
4 ol Nut 2 | MEX1GBs2—75
5 bro0:2] Wesher 2 Wesher 3GB8Y3~75 40
6 L4 Nut 2 M10X1GB52~76
7 oL Washer 2 Washer 10GB355—76 B8
Ps K7211102 FHEEEXE Directionsi fixing suppors 2
v il Bolt z | MBX1X32GB21-76
30 | 7211327 ERFHEMTERE | Assemblied economizer cable 2 Include 42° 1215 42°
1| 7213312 BT MBIENIRER | Assemblied front brake czble 1 Include £3° 1% 43°
12 | K7211128A ek Den iron 2
- 13 [ 7213127A R SiEWELE Front brake rocker right support eachl % 1 | Lelt support 72111284 X3
14 | 7211328A By Racker 2
15 { K7211131 Fakss 4 Lever 2
16 alad Nut 2 | M5GBE2~76
17 | K7211124 |7 Screw rod 2




FOomE OB OB O % BKI2LE M s X OBEK7211-1

Direction Contrel Device K7211 Rear Brake Device K7211—1

:’E Drwing ﬁo. . & # Description gu‘“ tig £ H  Remarks
18 | Wr7211202 B Guide 1

19 M Washer 1 Washer 8GB93~76 B[E
20 . £ Nut | M8GB52—76

21 | K7211118 ] £: Stop screw ]

21 b {0 Nut 1 M6&GB55—76

2z | K7211108 Fasae Restricior control arm 3

23 | K7211117 e Jaw 1

24 [K7211114 EH Case cover 2

25 | K7211121 L $:1 Screw 1

26 | K7211111 TAMNZIE Restrictor shell 1

27 | K7211122 HEE Righs gripe i

28 | K7206216 | Shafe 1

29 | 72068214 Eﬂﬁaﬁﬂ: Front brake lever 1

30 | K7211401A EYishE-r Rear brake pedal 1

31 | K7211414 BRI Rear brake spring 1

32 | K7211402 BEASTHS Foot brake lever shait 1

33 | K7211413 EHshR R E 1

Rear brake adjusting nut




e

oM T ¥ O ¥ EKT2ILG

Mo

¥ F Kr2il—1
Direction Control Device K7211 Rear Brake Device K7211—1

F:fﬁ ‘i]rlaﬂwing ?:o. B # Description ﬁ’uzratiﬁ & i Remarks
34 | K7211403A Bl 1
B ) _ BE Washer 1 Washer 10GE858—76 130
3% SR Nut 1 MI0X1GB54—76 |
37 | SG7220301 ML Brake pull spring 1
38 | 5080 S T OV mgg Brake cock |
38 | K7211404 BB Rear brake pull rod muff 1
40 | K7211407 e i3 Pull red 1
31 | K7211415 Xk Jaw 1
42 | K7211416 HT¥ B Pin 1
43 FOH Split pin ‘ 1 2% 36GBS1 —76
44 7218828 E Bush 1
45 | 7218828 HIE Bush )
45 7211318 BT Adjusting screw i
47 - RH Nut 1 MBX 0. 75CGB51—75
48 {7211315A Ry Adjusting screw i
49 14144 Stop screw 2 M4XBGB13—176
50 JKTis REFR Generglization cock 1




if

w i

o w K7211,8
Dlrecllon (,ontrol Device K7211 Rear Brake Device K72]1—~1

— 84~

# F K7211—1

* Dr[?wing fl‘o !}_?, i Desc.rnptton s fguantt:i; % : ?':k
I Serew "o [uwaeacmere
EfR | Platen 1 .
C | T Shell © .
ZE%E#E ’ _;I.‘eft gripfz 1
SUGTRFM 9 Tgnifion cock handle :
j‘fﬁ R :B‘i.;sl: 1 |
| gsf@ii Washer 1 Washer 6GB859—76 1/
052447 | Fixing serew ] |
E’H’" Fixing support -* 1
JIURFF Spbpo’rt rod 1
""" 250[( {ﬁ"" 250K, back view mirror 1
rb']lil,._,.fﬁc ’ Rear brake ;'tssémbly \. 1 )
ﬁ"ﬁﬁﬂl’i'&ﬂ(fﬁ?ﬂ%g Pre—delay ignition controller A 1 Not include 54 7~ 145 54




—B5—




—86

Seat Cushion

o -":Di[f]wintg__.z‘o‘ % r pfscription | guantif .% 2 Ren-mrks
i e Bolt 4 M8X 1% 25GB21—76 :
7213103 ik Cleat 2
7213123A JS o Seat support 2

Erated Washer 14 Washer 8GB859—76 [
gL Nut 6 M8X 1GB52—76
‘ Bt Bolt 3 | M8X1X70GB21—76
| 72131 13A WE Screened _piple. 2
7213111A B Sleeve 2
‘ ' T LR Seat krame foundation 2
e Bolt 2 M8X 1% 32GB21—-76
B Eye . 2
?“f@ Bush 2
we ‘Nut 2 M10X 1GB45—76
107A - WM HITIE Spring front cap ‘ ‘2 -
#ﬁ Spring 2
DRSS Front bush 2
7213108A | AR RIE L Spring rear screw cap joint L 2




| IS
“Seat Cushjon
f/ﬁ D'rwgng E&:.,;' | B e Description gumfjf % I Remarks
18 | 7213104 o | Filler plide ‘o
19 | 7213119 ETRER Seat support rear section 2
20 | 7213101 . BFIE Seat out 2
21 | 7214308 B34 Seat support 1
22 A Bolt 2 M8X1X45GB21—76
23 | 7214329 AR Seat gripc; 1
24 | 72095 #i 44 Load czl}riage_ T 1
25 | PR 7 Bolt 3 MB8%1X20GB21—~76
26 [ERRS Nut 4 'Mecﬁnsz.~7e
27 g Washer 4 Wiisher 6GB859—76 [
28 - %T? Bolt 4 M6 X 16GB30—76
29 | 910350 i) Cushion 1
30 | 910400 2 i Back 1
31 g Split pin 2 2. 5X16G1391—76
32 W7214402 HE I E 0 2% 3 3 Cushion positioner spring 21/1
33 | W7214401 B (AR T Cushion positioner holding—down clip !
34 RS “ Nut 8 MEGB54—76




— 88—

Vi # w4

) Seat Cushion
i Description Quintity | % & Remarks

il Washer 4 Washer 8GB97—76 1B
Feii Clamp 4
I Spring washer 4 8GBY93—76
T S A Front seat asembly 1
s Rear seat 1 Including 25 83% 25
JErgeapil] Seat support 1




89—

": PRETY
u M,K‘UXI:.‘- S,
o N ® 9.
-
i 12 _

T MR

= T

S/ B I

22 2!
24 7 TN e

O LR

S 21 1 9) v
AN 'tuua1=gk;l-'_

N

K719 2"

@5 <
BiLdnn

TKM$ l;‘"

TK29 "

e

Tkag G2

TRae1p g™



e kT

—90—

W % i o

Cable R
2 . o L R EEE A
_:Drawing No. @ i+ - Description " Quantity & i Renia‘rks: 5
‘ Clear soft polyvinylchloride pipe
—5—=-5Bx M ES Plastic muff - ) 1 #12X0.7 L=450
' BB A TIHE
. ) . Polyvinychloride wire ]
2188 —~5—1Bx BEOSLL Yellow wire 1 S=1.5 L=0950 REZIEGL
‘HB§—18~5 | S4Bk Wire joint 1 '
- , Polyvinychloride wire S=1.5?
o & ~¥ =
+72188—5—2Bx | IREB 5L Green wire 1 L=1150 RMZHSL ,
P . Polyvinychloride wire S=1.5
AR Red wire 1 L=1000 B Z IS4
g 8@k Wire joint 1 ‘
F‘Bgﬁg#’ﬁ Cable sleeve 246 ;;u};%b:;;lg group HG4;543~67,
Fag:p-t- Red wire 1 S=1.5 L=1000 -
%&;ﬁ:‘:’: - Wire joint 1
WO FE 8k .13 | Lighting, horn, groundconnect, side — car
BT R taillight cable
X y . . .. Link JK414 tower 7 3" — bhig
}{éﬁt&iﬁﬁ@,&* Ployvinylchloride yellow joint 1‘ lamp patch panel KIT—1E401H
J R Y- .. Link JK414 tower #2” —fuse L.
;ﬁfgaﬁg:ﬁa‘f% ( Ployvinylchloride blue joint 1 =130 1218 2
T RITHI IR AR Big lamp inter wire
ﬁ%;ﬂﬁaﬁé@ﬁ‘ Clear polyvinychloride muff 1 T8X0.5 L=1000
T Blue wire 1 |AVRS=15 L=1250
Elﬁ@nﬁ@.%"—% Right throw;-over light green wire i AVR S=1* L=2100




i, 45 i Vi
Cable
) T ) N T o
S/N Drawing No. 4 ff D_e*'”'p“o“ Quantity % ¥ Remarks
13 72188—6—9Bx T Kb 0 54k Left throw —over wire 1 AVR S=1? L =:2100 .
16 | 72188—6—7Bx FERITHES Y Main car taillight green wire 1 L=2100
' N . Connect battery — brake cock
—_G— s «d !
17 72188—6—2Bx ﬂ@,%ﬁi Red wire 1 — 450 B3 il — R FF2
g Link relay adjustor # DC”
18 | 7188—6—1Bx ARER= S Red wire 1 JKA414 tower " 1" L=1350 &
e 595 2%
Link producer YAW" —relay :
19 | 72188—6—5Bx neagsk Yellow wire 1 justor Y AW” L =770 $£ %k &
— 4k e, VA 28
Link producer—relay adjusto
20 72188—6—6Bx BRESE Green wire i W L=T70 1% e 8 — Lk 1 17
XT3
Link producer * AW” —load
21 | 72188—6—4Bx | WAL Yellow wire 1 indicatorL = 1100 % & BLHL 7
22 | HB6—17A—18 Rk Wire joint 1
'23 | HB6—18—3 52tk Wire joint 1
24 | 72188—6~—8Bx | MIBEF Plastic muff 1 Z12X0. 7°L=950
Link relay adjustor—brake
25 | 72188—6—3Bx =054 Blue wire 1 L =400 248 53 58— %
ES




— 02~

o s W

Cable

% y P 7 e . B z& ﬁ : . A - ’
fawing No. # Fi - Describtion = Quantiy | T H Remera
e RSB EED |, . : -

P ) T I T B AT T % roducer. adjustor, lmtter‘y,»Icft — right
72{[,88) 6B . . %}%@; 4T 3 % throw over light, main car taillight cable
17218823 7N Ring clamp pipe 2 HG4—"40‘4<-7-66,@4X2 L=15
Side \cér tail light — side car
56 S A Green. wire - 1 front: lamp AVR S=1.5" L=
. | 800 5HZE R IT—H R ATAT
BEHE Rubber bush 2 .
IR Z 4 Light Polyvinglchloride 3 Pipe 5><0,$ L=60 o
' 26,27,28 Unit
o o Link 72188 — 5 — 2Bx — side — |
1l 2R Green wire 1 car taillight bulb joint S=1.57L [
— 2100 {31 1R TR T i 4
A Linﬂi( ﬂsi(}e: ca;‘ ‘bmkc lamp, -
2l B e Blue wire 1 brake cack S==1. 5 L=2300 3‘1"2
WA AT — ﬂ'] SIS
| MR Light polyvinylchloride 1 Pipe SX,Q..IS L= GO"E",‘
: -IT LA Ring clamp pipe 1 T4X2(ll glue pipe) {Qﬂé:’é"—
IRERIE Y /et }L KM IR ST 52, Side car taillight brake light wire
C s Cable sleeve 1 | Rubber V:groud )iz V- 21




—93—

A, % e /i
" Cable
Fg g % e oo e
S/N Drawing No. # e Description Quantity & £ Remarks
” Link battery ground connectio
36 | 72188—4—1Bx | REAFLR Black wire 1 line S=1.5? L=342 $#£f ¥4
#®
37 | 72188—4—2Bx | MAK Polyvinylchloride 1 T3X1.5L=25
38 | HB6—18—4 #k Joint 2
35—38]| 72188—14 F24: R -1 7 351 Battery ground connection line
. e Fuse wire—ik71970" S=1. 5
39 | 72188—07—1Bx | LERL Red wire 700 {RM L
. { Big lamp—near distance JK71'
-—(7 — =
Big lamp long distance lig
“41 | 72188—07—3Bx. | Z A SL Blue wire 1 JK719"7 2" S=1* L =500 K
' ' (IR
. _ . . Small light JK719"4” S=17L
42 {72188—07—4Bx | HEFL White wire 1 600 /MT -
. : Left throw —over lamp (fro
43 | 72188—07—5Bx | K. IEESL Gray wire 1 JK719"11" S=1* LL=550 %
' ’ AT CRT)
: Right throw—over lamp (fro
44 |72188—07—6Bx | BS54 Green wire 1 JK7197127 S=1?2L=550 #
AT (B :
5Q — " " — 12
45 | 72188—07—7Bx | BEAFL Orange wire 1 ??JG Jersrion s =11
) - n " =1 ] =
46 72188—07—8Bx | HEHLR Yellow wire 1 Horn JK719700” S=1°L

IDN




—~04—

)

‘ Cable
. ] :A, - - - -

" 5 . ¥ & .

. y e .' H ' Moz 8 . k
“Drawing No, , & ﬂ‘ D escription Lt Quantity & E l.2emer’ s

72188—07—0Bx | BRI Plastic pipe ) 1 | T12%0.7X 360 /

: - = , ' . ] Fuse wire—patch panel S=1.5% |
2188. 709Bx ZHRFE - Blge :v\tre 3 1 L=250 {%ﬁﬁiﬁ—!gé!ﬁ 5
B6—17A—17 S44EL Wire joint 1 : . .

‘ | HREE Plastic muff 1 T4%0.3 L=150

- _ __Hk 4 | BN - Flasher—patch panel S=1? L=

18B 07} 10Bx _ aEG4 Red wire L ) 1 300 [NIEE—IBLm

" KAT 51 4T AT . 54 Big lamp throw—over light taillight born 1

WL e 4 cable .
e F Soft elip 9







EOE B 72910505,
Side —car Frame Z910505..

&

-Drlflwing Eo. ﬁ: “‘j’: Description .. i&uamif i i* Remarks -
. | zor0506A BEEE By --carriage B
73209008 BRI AR Side wheel mndguard 1
7320700 TR LR Mt;!dgua.td middle support 1
4R Nut 8 MB8GB52—76
I Spring washer 8 .W__asliér 8GB93 =76 1 H
mie Bolt 8 | M8X20GB21—76
36 7R 4 22 4y Anti—shock screw shaft 2 »
gt Washer 4 Washer 18GB97—76 14
.910608A it Support 2
(7206121 paciiiglil Filler 3
Wi Bush 2
wEFETF 4
"R Spacer 2
10601A Smﬁfﬁﬂi Spring steel plate 2 -
615 RER Al Anti~shock shaft bracket ]
e Spacer 4
Rivet 8 5% 12GB954—76

aner




U] E L | ;r 2910505

Side —gar Frame 2910505

[Siz/.z- ‘.l;;rwing Eo. é # »lu_lh?f':Des‘._:ripﬁon ’guantif & ﬂ:‘ o gém;"’rké
._ 18 N | HERRE Spring washer 8 .-7’: “Washer 12GB859—176 ﬁ[ﬂ
19 il Nut 8 " |Ml2x1.25GB52~76 - -
20 W Bolt 2 | M10X55GB30—176
21 | 910532 TEEL Jaw pipe joint 1 |
22 1910745 ey Protective plate N
23 | 910756 (4 Nut 2
24 RECIR Spring washer 2-.°% | Washer 10GB93—76 [
. 25 e Nut S 2 | MyocBsz—76 :
| 26 | 910740 ikedida) Adjusting screw 2
27 Eidsk:: o Split pin i 4 5% 45GB91 —76
28 Wi JBoe 4 M12X 1. 25 X 40GB21—76
29 S Nut - M12X1.25GBS2—76 -

} 30 Emﬁﬁﬁ Spring- washer 4 Wash;:r lZGBQB—%G ﬁ@ *-
31 | 910701/—1 Ened: Front pull rod 1 ' R
32 R Nut S T2 [Misxiscesi-re

33 91070_6A/f2 »Eﬁa’ﬂﬁ—.ﬁﬁ Rc:ar screw pull rod 1
34 | 7209158 E Lug 2




—98—_

 E

8 7910505
Side—car Frame 21910505

WA

[S?/f; Drl?wing Eo. #r Description %u antig & # Remarks
S gl Spring washer 2 Washer 12__68859—-7-6 B
88 [ Nut 2 M12X1. 25GB45—76
R < Nut 2 M14X 1. 5GB52—76
M Spring washer . & 2 ‘Washer14GB93—76 [
910707 Bk Joint 2 | ‘
910702/-—5 E&;{i’ | “ Rear pull rod 1
910705 B RAR B | Anti—shock rubber 1
910706A7—1 ﬁflﬁ.%iéﬁ‘zﬂ* Front screw 'pull rod 1 A !
gy " Bolt 3 M8 X ipG"BZl ~76
g Washer 2 6GB848—76
| mer Serew 3 | M8x18GB21—76
‘ T | Spring washer 3 8GB93—76
hE Washer ‘ b/ 3 Washer GBQ?j]Gj 3—]‘:‘:’@
(RS Nut ) 3 M8GB52—76
B 4 AR 3 ‘Spring steel plate devécé 2
IR Rear pull rod 1
Front pull rod 1




= 99:‘

“141516 17181820




—100—

i

R

7320500

]

5

Side Wheel Shaft Rocker Arm. Devnce 7320500

Drawing No. & N Description Quantity # % Remarks
T C1 4 Split pin 1 4 35GBY1—76 -
8 Nut 1 M20X 1. 5GB58~—76
=3 | 27320102 el Washer !
27320600 LT Drum cap 1
7320516 A Rocker 1
| 7320505 B Torsion rod 1
77320507 A Side wheel shaft 1
““““ 5‘31"1@# - Serew 1 M6 12GB67—76
fidtd] B Wz:sherw 1
| fj: iR s Buff rubber 1
e Bolt 2 M12X1. 25X 55GB21—76
34 1 l;, 1 .
0 E PR [ Locking spring ring 1 | -
$AG) Nust ) 2 M12% 1. 25GB52—76
1B Packing sh;‘: 1
2 Lip 1
LS Sealing gfkﬁ](et 1




—101 —

T

B % B 7320500

Side Whee! Shaft Rocker Arm Device 7320500

B =

Es/‘i -Drawing No. Gl e | Description gua.ntif & e Remarks
18 | 7320520 - MR Felt ring 1
19 - 7320512 ' I‘Ei{fﬁ Sealing washer 1
20 | 7320514 WE Bush 2
21 7320502 MME Fly sleeve 1 .
22 | 7320504 | 15 Fly 1
23 | s Key 1 6% 28GB1096—72

gy R o  Bolt 2. M12X 30GB23—76
25" ﬁﬁ | Washer 2 Washer 12GB848—176 [
26 SR ) Nu? 2 M12GB59—76
27 " | FF 144 Split pin 2 3% 25GB91—76

5—23 7320500 lﬂ?ﬁi—fﬁ!ﬁ'ﬁ‘%ﬁ Side wheel shaft rocker equipment 1







—103—

910000

o N A

e G-
S/N Drawing No. ’

SR Description

'ﬁ

Quantity

1 | 910480

EEEES

Slde bucket cover eloth

2 | 910800

P

Protective knee

~

3 | 910010JI—A

BFE Y

Side c‘ar

4 910020

BB TR btk

Buff rubber holder.

SRET

Screw

wE

Washer

e

| Nut

8 91456

g

Wood strip

9 5910022

‘ﬂ%wm&

Buff rubber:

10 | 910450A

LI

Floor

11 .

ey

Rivet

12

Washer

< r—

13

Nut

14 | 910916

T %®

Lower holder ring

15 | 910917

jSﬁﬁféﬂf,i‘

Uf)\p‘érfs prmg slice

16 91026]

| gy

" o tate

17 | 910280A

i

Right ‘muff

S




—104—

zr:' :

s
»
2

910000

57}
Side —bucket 910000
]S?/ﬁ Drwing ‘fl.o. o i3 Deseription ,éiuqn tii% % &  Remarks
18 s 14T Rivet 2 5X 28G13863—77
19 | 910270A HFEM Right cock jaw 1
20 | 910272A ZEFF IR Left cock jaw )
21 | 910274 3 5% Spring 1
22 AT Screw 8 M6X 12GB67—76
23 I Washer 8 | Washer 6GB859—76 g
24 910282A : ZE\fﬁkﬁ b Left muff 1
25 | 910024 AT Pin 2
28, QIO-ZOIA At “Access cover 1
27 | 910770K & FAAC s Wheel seat 1
28 | 910775 & 06 B Fixing nut ) )
29 910220—A2 A,ﬂﬁ_%‘ﬁz% Access pull threald 1 o
30 | 910030/2 Sl Button 2 $ o i
31 WRET Screw 3 M5 X 30GB67—~76 i B
32 e Washer 7 Washer 5GB3848~-76 1% o
33 Al Nut o 3 M5GB54—~76 |
34 S Nut 10 M8GB51—76




—105—.

37248

510200

L sk 910000
Side—bucket' 910000
JE/-E' br[aﬁwing Eo. FR: ©  Description -° guantif % ?f . Remarks. -

35 g Washer 16 Washer §GB848—76 1

3G e Bolt 10 M8X 20GB30—76

37 B Bolt 6 M8 20GB30—76

38 1 [ Washer 6 8GB859—796

39 240 Nur 6 . MB8GB54—76

40 D) Screw 4 M8X 16GB30—76

41 5631 Washer 4 8GB859—76

42 o Nut 4 M8GB54—76

43 | 910244 BRI Locking pin bottom board 2

44 | 910242 %E— Locking sleeve 2,

45 | 910206: Ll Spring 2

46 | 910252 ke Locking pin 2

47 | 910201 B EE IR Locking seat strengthening board 2
48 | 910202A H3RAR Strengthening board 2 -
49 HET Rivet 6 4X12GB867—176
‘16—1524 910260 it B ik T Access lock equipmnt 1 Include 49 {145 49 76N
26—28 Az Access cover 1 -




=0z




21075 ;.

P

[ &

Driver’s Tools

et

[V
-~
2 \‘o}

= .- == v
?/ﬁ Drl?wing 'fl‘o, B o fﬂ? Descrlptt.on guzln}-ij-‘; Remarks
1 laraE Hand pumg )
2 Hiﬂt*ﬁ@% AScrew/driv:erf 1 . 51nch SUT
3 7 BEARIHRF Screwdriver L |25inch 2 e
4 72200576 | g Combinded EE
5 .1 7224114 IR T Special spanner 1 | Standard 4136 #tg 41— 36
6 XY;"&-%"PE?E%’- Double ended spanner | Standard 17—14%{!#‘& 17—14
7 IR SRR 4 Double ended spanner 1 - | Standard 14— 12418
8 - XY 3L s AE R Doubje ended spanner 1 1
9 | 7224120 G4 RF Platinam spanner 1
10 | 7224127 TRS Tool bag 1
11 | 7224121G EMET Box spanner 1
12 | 7224106G EHRT Box spanner .
13 | 7224116 FFHERERT Special box spanner 1 ?éiﬂﬁig(imlfg(::)e();%g?izl(%¥t)
- 14 | 7224500 Tk Claw hammer 1 | Srandard 400g:$04% 400 3
15 | 7224122G TN Wrench sleeve P Standard, Big 8
16 HE R Pliers 1 | 5inch 50, o
17 _ﬂzlilﬂf Slip--;:oint pliers 1 6 ixxléla_tﬁ 1 i;:;




,_—108—

7224159

& % T A
Driver’s Tools
,ST.:/E' Drwing ‘50. - 7 Descr\iprion ’g{uanti:% % % Remarks

18 i iﬁi‘jﬁﬁi}i Adjustable spanner 1 200X 24mm

i9 e E 3 Tyre pressure 1 10—4 amv)i‘iﬂi

20 asgiiih ity Oil gun 1

21 | 7224143 IR Tyre lever 2

29 %ﬁﬁiﬁ%& ' ‘| Box spénhe’r ’?‘_1




g

46

B 17 F2P78FMFi1b, L2P78FM R #HHL ( AR )



F2P78FMF1b ( % IL750F1b ) L2P78FMﬁgfym (AEMA) B Mﬁj

o | oE| W) 8 4 % -~~Lﬁ'| & gms B (R g = # s | *E | & B
. |7soB ‘ sB| J' L T IesoB o
1| rsFiotsnt | mMAKARAA 1 | 20 | 1sFio2st0 | mWaE 4 n ﬂatwasher
es-ot-811 - - v " | 2t | tsEoteos 5;1';9;93% s e [Mioxt
T Tem 7 T 4 s | eGbsie—re | 22 | tsEeass | mmmm . |z |z | -
PR o | o | MoGBsz-76 LR T e T I
< | 1sEozst | %A 2 2 | | w [ R | mwamas 2 |2 | -
s N T5F 102807 | ZEAMIH s 1 | T Y MI:'o’;)"lz | mmsn ot 2 |2 o
| 65102807 , N T , 26 | tots07 | muwmE e e | o
TeFosos | mamammas |+ || | o | sowses mmmm&ﬁ R S
: 65-02+308 Twwmf‘y’m-ﬂwwWW o ; o éwz;wtnml«lolom HwY FRE I
6 | 7sE0284 “*’{;ﬂa‘kggﬂ‘ V\W&W —--;-. : 92 f 151‘!09504 ‘;ﬂ;ﬁ%\ﬂ{} - 2 2 -
7 _‘st-ozsds. R [ T T silencer | so | ) - ’tﬁ;gri B RER MzoanBsz—-m B
s | a4 |4 | MexiGBe-ts | 3t | Tatiossts mas FE s

— RO 1 e s - - LS —

wE ‘ 4 1 aGBus—:.e 132 ' 75F01018 Wﬁ@lﬁ“ﬁ! T4 4 | /

75T01452 B 4 4
75}?010.)8 “c 91#«-? 2 2

10 | 76E0260 |- A1 ‘ 2 2 |38

|

'. ' ]

41| 1sEozes |7 NMRTER PR | 34 |
4z _75’310272,& AT 4 4 35 if 75}:101407 fiﬁrﬂml o2 2

|

|

ey 1 1 Ms x18GB52—738

721122 YL BRI Y 4 4

AN

HURBEER, | 4 | 4 1 a7

1ok 4 ,’ 21110 | PieERT 2 2

3 29 { 75F10105 v Rl 3 400 A L A 1
|

. spring washer | es-ol-ols | NN R AL !

45} TeFr02
o=l empr 20, EHAERERAA Lot

T2 | lag—s2 L T % R 28 1|1 | YG—o05—-14

90

47



BILL
Typewritten Text
flat washer

BILL
Typewritten Text
M10x1

BILL
Typewritten Text
spring washer

BILL
Typewritten Text
消音

BILL
Typewritten Text
silencer


	长江750D1 SV engine 1
	长江750D1 SV engine 2

	长江750D1 SV engine 3 
	长江750D1 SV engine 4

	Transmission 1

	Transmission 2

	Transmission with reverse
	Engine accessories

	Engine electrical equipment

	Air intake system
	Rear drive

	Odometer and carburetor
	Lighting

	Wheel and front brake
	Front fork 1
 
	Front fork 2
	Frame 1

	Frame 2

	Fuel tank and exhaust

	Handle bars and rear brake control

	Saddle

	Cables
	Sidecar frame

	Side wheel rocker arm

	Sidecar bucket

	Tools

	长江750F1b OHV engine 



